TOWN OF BROOKLINE

333 Washington Street, Brookline, Mussachsetts 02445

PURCHASE ORDER CHANGE FORM

INVOICE DATE; 04-Nov-22

Purchase Order Number

TO. {.ambrian Construction Corp 22207526

420 Turnpike Street

Canton MA 02021 Vendor Number
7039
PAYMENT AMOUNT
BUDGET 8,482,000.00 FUND ORGANIZATION ACTIVITY OBJECT
BALANCE 8,909,818.60 2594C204 6C0002 $174,611.60

FOR:  Brookline High Schooi - Third Floor and Quad Renovations

Changy Order it Dale AMOUNT
6 11/3/2022 [ Site Work Changes $174,611.60

BUILDING COMMISSION SELECT BOARD
APPROVAL OF: APPROVAL OF
Janet Fierman, Chairman Heather Hamilton, Chairman
George Cole Michael Sandman
Karen Breslawski Bernard Greene
Nathan E. Peck John VanScoyoc

Miriam Aschkenasy

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
APPROVAL OF:

Assistant Superintendent For Administration and Finance




CHANGE
ORDER

AlA DOCUMENT G701

CO #06 OWNER

ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD

OTHER

ooQ=x 00

PROJECT: Brookline High School
115 Greenough Street
BROOKLINE, MA 02445

TO CONTRACTOR:

LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.

The Contract is changed as follows: Approved Values
PCO#0O9R2 - NG-Abatement Cancrete Slabs Phase 1 - Revised 2 $12,321.00
PCO#21 - LAMB-Corridor Benches Floor Infill + Rm 359 $11,423.00
PCO#32 - EEC-Fixtures Removal for Trade Coordination $586.00
PCO#33 - Rm 380C New Window Opening 59,588.60
PCO#34 - EEC-A/C Unit Temporary Wiring $1,023.00
PCO#35 - EEC Rms 373-378 Boxes Wiring $847.00
PCO#38R - CM CONWAY-Restricted Soil Removal/Disposal $106,953.00
PCO#42 - L&L Rm 373 Steel Channel/Beam Installation $7,385.00
PCO#45 - CM CONWAY-Wall Removal @ Maple Tree per FB11 $2,274.00
PCO#48 - CM CONWAY-Electrical Conduit Excavation $10,210.00
PCO#51 - DAVISON-HVAC Balancing per FB18 $8,623.00
PCO#52 - LAMBRIAN-Top Lockers Removal per FB23 $986.00
PCO#53 - CM CONWAY-Light Pole Bases Disposal $2,392.00

APPROVED:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 006

DATE: 11/03/2022

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
CONTRACT DATE: March 29, 2022

CONTRACT FOR: 3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs

TOTAL

/’W President

$174,611.60

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was

Net change by previously authorized Change orders

The {Contract Sum) {Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be {increased) (decreased)

(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of

The new {(Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

AlA Form G701

$8,482,000.00

$253,204.00

$8,735,204.00

$174,611.60

$8,909,815,60



NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, ContfGE2 BB or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive,

William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc. Lambrian Construction Corporation Town Of Brookline
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
27 School Street, Boston ma 02108 420 Turnpike Street, Canton, Ma 02021 333 Washington St, Brookline, Ma 02445
Address Address Address
Andrew Jonic (72/”(5

;ﬂMﬁ.ffdﬂ/d{{

At
s G C7 /BY BY
DATE 11/03/2022 Z o | [03/2022 DATE
1 /
ALA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER ~ 1987 EDITION « AIA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N, W., WASHINGTON, D. €. 20006 6701 ,1987

AlA Form G701



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: {781) 461-9885

October 20, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:
BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS

115 Greenough Street
BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #09 - R2

OBJECT:

Concrete slab Phase 1: Remove the existing loose slab topping portions, reviewed and marked by the Architect in order
to create a sound substrate for flooring installation. Abate the existing adhesive underneath the concrete topping.
Also, Infill Concrete slab as required.

REVISION 1: Attached sketch with quantities.

[ttems | DESCRIPTION Junit | v | $/unit | subtotal | | TOTAL ]
guote:
See NG ENVIRONMENTAL proposal , date 06/16/2022 s 1 $8,102.48 $8,102.48
See PAVILION FLOORS proposal , date 07/05/2022 Ls 1 $3,458.64 $3,458.64
Subtotal $11,561.12
GC Fees % 5.00% $578.06
Subtotal $12,139.18
Bond Fee {1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $182.09
TOTAL $12,321.26 $12,321.26
SAY: $12,321.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Twenty One Dollars.

Sincerely, i <> =

Alex Galanos - Project Manager

Lambrian Construction, Corp
Recommended for Town of Brookline approval

10/20/22
A Jonic



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: {781) 461-9885

July 19, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO#09-R1  /

OBJECT:

Concrete slab Phase 1: Remove the existing loose slab topping portions, reviéwed and marked by the Architect in order to
create a sound substrate for flooring installation. Abate the existing adhegive underneath the concrete topping.
Also, Infill Concrete slab as required.

REVISION 1: Attached sketch with quantities.

| item# | DESCRIPTION [Unit I/ ary | $/unit | Subtotal | | TOTAL ]

REDUCEOH$PTO
e 10%
LS 1 $3,458.64 $3,458.64
$11,929.41
% e 3-808— $1,192.94
Subtotal $13,122.35

% 1.50% $196.84
TOTAL $13,319.19 $13,319.19

Quote:
See NG ENVIRONMENTAL proposal , date 06/16/2022

See PAVILION FLOORS proposal , date 07/05/2022
GC Fees

Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD

SAY: $13,319.00

5%
TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Thrirteen/fhousand Three Hundred Nineteen Dollars.

10/19/22 WRA Comments

Revise and resubmit. Reduce fee percentage for
G.C. to 5% and subcontractor to 10% per
specification 007300.

Sincerely,

s - Project Manager
Lambrig# Construction, Corp

See Revision 2, dated 10/20/22
LCC




‘ BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
27433 Al 1ches PCO 09R1
) Sketch with quantities of patched holes.
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- e Environmental Contractors, Inc.
As&aetma ﬁbatement Lead Paint - Selective Demolition - Mc}id Hax-Mat

Date: 06/16/2022

To Alex Galanos
Estimator/Project Manager
Lambrian Construction
Project: Brookline High School
Re: COR # 4 Abatement concrete holes repairs Phase |

PROPOSAL SUMMARY:

NG Environmental Contractors, LLC is pleased to submit this proposal for the aforementioned project, to be completed
for the lump sum of $8,470.77 (Eight Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Dollars and Seventy-Seven Cents) for the scope or
work listed below in this proposal. NG Environmental Contractors will supply all labor, equipment, materials, and
disposal to complete the scope of work listed below. NG Environmental Contractors will require the owner to provide
power and water to complete this scope of work listed in this proposal. Please note: Proposal is based on prevailing
wage rates and void after ninety (90) days.

SCOPE OF WORK

Man Hours 73

Rate per hour S 68.00

Sub Total S 4,964.00

Burden (35.03%) S 1,738.90

Total Labor S 6,702.89

Materials S 363.00

Equipment S 100.00

Disposal S 200.00

Sub Total S 7,365.89

OH $ P{159%6)— ~5—1;164:88—[$ 736.59 |

Gran Total: -—5——874—7‘9.—7-7———{33 8,102.48 l

Respectfully submitted

10%

Nolberto Galicia

NG Environmental Contractors Inc

9 Osgood Street, Lawrence, MA 01843
Office 978-794-7922 Fax 978-794-7923



GENERAL CONTRACTOR: LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NAME: BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL pate: O 1 09 12022
Month Day Yegzr

PROJECT LOCATION: 115 Greenough st. Brookline, Ma Day of the Week:

7} Monday L Yuesday C) Wednesday (J Thursday [J Friday
T Saturday 3 Sunday

ASBESTOS DEMOLITION LEAD :| HAZMAT MOLD

No Name Hours Equipment Material

1| Artonin Aama S [ Vaeuims Doly 2 0af
2 [ Pscar Floves ) Water pywmpes - acf\_f;. 2 (/!
3 | Roque Acosina 5 o Decov

4 f {i Ce© §aaac,‘wnc s' Fe loswures

5 ” lepe. B U S
6 N

7

8

9 TA m|{lgua s

10 [

11

12

13

14

156 )

_TOTAL HOURS:

lty#'f.":})re@ C"«Oﬂ"{'aimcw*ﬁ‘ ’{:o( (ui)wcvc%e Ir'w(es‘ t?iﬁc\'\{ﬁ

Activity #2: Al atent .o b holes w_fwz;rs .

Activity # 3:

Activity # 4;

| do hereby authorize

NG ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTORS INC
To perform da above-cescribed work

&o L= 1Y%-2ec 2D

GC Representative -Signature

Ve Supen%r—Signature

NG Environmental Contractors inc




WORK ORDER FORM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NAME: BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL DATE: O¢ 1 [0 12022
Month Day Yesr
PROJECT LOCATION: 115 Greenough st. Brookline, Ma Day of the Week: @
- Monday 1 Tuesday [0 Wednesday U Thursday\ D Friday
7 Saturday T Sunday
ASBESTOS DEMOLITION LEAD HAZMAT | MOLD

No Name Hours Equipment Material

1 [T Sanetrunell; S Vaevvua Pesly

—— ¥ 7

2 | JScax Floges ) Witer pyunps Pe=gs

3 | Semteo Hewnonder ) ' e enny

4 T elaswre S

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A

o

?rf?

ctivity #1:

Activity # 2:

Activity # 3:

Activity # 4:

| do hereby authorize

NG ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTORS INC
Yo perform de above-dascribad work

W/ &/ /”/’2 > ; ” Supeﬂi;or—Signature

GC Representative -Slgnature NG Environmental Contractors Inc




WORK ORDERFORM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NAME: BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL DATE: 0P J
Month

s 12022
Day Yesr

PROJECT LOCATION: 115 Greenough st. Brookline, Ma

[0 Saturday O Sunday

Day of the Week:
[0 Monday [ Tuesday I Wednesday 0O Thursday I Friday

URS:

s

WA CLS L»c v

ASBESTOS DEMOLITION i‘la&n HAZMAT D MOLD

No Name Hours Equipment Material
1 , fo o A"uM ») Vaewivas. o L,}

27 Z;C‘,,obew{'a Yo lemr el 5 UJ&‘-‘IQI P\ A %GLO\Q

y i PN ¥ ¥ J

3 C.\n,ALj Pinto 5 (rnders

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 /

TOTAL HO

YWANC 'J ')[u u

h e s e

ASimEE

}oa"}c\m\vv); h”f‘}a(f? o ’(LcO C.

Activity # 2:

Activity # 3:

Activity # 4:

| do hereby authorize

NG ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTORS INC
To perform de above-dascribed work

GC Representative -Signature

&U Lo 1Y TR D N

NG Environmental Contractors Inc

ra

ﬁperviso r-Signature




WORK ORDER FORM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NAME: BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

pAaTE: 06 1 i4 12022
Bdonth Year

Dey

PROJECT LOCATION: 115 Greenough st. Brookline, Ma

Day of the Weelk:
0 Monday U Tuesday [ Wednesday 1] Thursday L[ Friday
 Saturday 2 Sunday

_i ASBESTOS DEMOLITION LEAD HAZMAT MOLD
No Name Hours Equipment Material
1 Aﬂ{'ow ArvM 5 VQCL/UM j}) I,
2 Vi cpbete Valemzwla 5 T o Pras
Z Os car Flocog 5 Jertex Puias Frelosure.
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Activity #1: A‘Qﬂjﬁw\r\ev“" mashe vimovgl  fos ‘?mtd";» g Loa + *e,m e

Activity # 2:

Activity # 3:

Activity # 4.

{ do hereby authorize

NG ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTORS INC
To parform de above-dascribed work

W

GC Representative -Signature

-2

7
=
/ S%efﬁ,sor—Signature

NG Environmental Contractors Inc




a DIVERZIFY company

July 5, 2022

Jim Lambrianidis

L.ambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street

Canton, MA 02021

Re: Brookline HS Expansion
Bid # 20000271 CO- 006
Add'l Deep fill at demo'ed
walls

Dear Jim:

We are pleased to quote on the above referenced project.

Scope of Work:
T&MO01 2168 Journeyman
P5101 ARDEX P-51 PRIMER 12222 4GAL

OTHERO1 Ardex SD-p

If you require further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Cordially,

Brad Anderson
Project Manager
Pavilion Floors

Total Price

$3,458.64




WORK ORDER FORM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NAME:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

DATE: G 1 2)
Movih Day

12022
Year

PROJECT LOCATION:

115 Greenough st. Brookline, Ma

Day-of the Weelk:
@ - Tuesday 73 Wednesday [ Thursday O Friday
a ay D Sunday

_E] ASBESTOS

DEMOLITION LEAD

:] HAZMAT

l: MOLD

Name

Hours Equipment

Material

yiafl Gonghamx

(s nd Ve tuvian

- Polu(

‘To(%e Aq‘u'wi bf ‘A\'v Maelung [QO{

coooslmmhwm-sg

TOTAL HOURS

Activity # 1. }\\Oa‘hbvvu t 2

Ix2 locles on “ﬁDD\';\AC}~

Activity # 2:

Activity # 3:

Activity # 4:

| do hareby authorize

NG ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTORS INC
To perform de above-described work

Lldy  ofas

G‘é Representative - éignature

L
Supervisor-Signature

NG Environmental Contractors Inc




Pavilion Floors Inc.

PROJECT NAMElBruokline HS Expansion PROJECT NO. 220189 CONSTR. MGR Lambrian Construction
COR NUMBER COR-13 COR DESCRIPTION | Deep fill at Demo'ed walls Phase 1.~
CORDATE 17512022 : :

WORK OF SUBCONTRACTOR

] Pavilion Floors Inc.

Description Qty Unit Cost Per Unit Total

Ardex SD-P . : L 30.00 BG $:4°48:361 % 1,450.80
Ardex P-51:4 i T Sl 1.00 EA $:0767.981 8 67.98

: s _ , T S "

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ R

$ -

. ; : 3 -

Labor : : S : $ -
Local: 2168 : : . 16,00 HR 1§ 101:591 § 1,625.44

; , 3 )

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -
Subtotal| § 3,144.22
Markup | 10% |$ 31442

| Totall $  3,458.64 |




FLOORS Pavilion Floors
O R e 80 Comme  Way Change Order Request

Woburn, MA - 781-305-5402

Project: Brookline HS

Project # 220189 Description  Patch Work
Address 115 Greenough Street Brookline MA Reference # N/A

Date Created Jun 14, 2022 Created By  Sebastian Phaneuf
Last Updated Jun 16, 2022 Submitted By N/A

To Lambrian Construction Corp. GC Action By N/A

From Bradley Anderson, Sebastian Phaneuf

T&M Authorization: Awaiting Authorization

Location
3rd floor

Scope of Work
In fill all cutouts and cored holes in concrete slab

Additional Notes
2 installers 8 hrs each Total 16 man hours 30 bags sdp ardex 1 gal primer



Date Classifications

There are no hour logs.

Materials & Equipment Logs

Date Quantity Description

There are no materials 8 equipment logs.

Photos

There are no photos.

Attachments

There are no attachments.

Links

There are



PAVILIONFL(

1

LABOR RATES

LABOR RATES

FLOORCOVERERS

BRICKLAYERS

MARCH 1, 2022 - AUGUST 31, 2022

FEBRUARY 1, 2022 - JULY 31, 2022

REGULAR TIME REGULAR TIME

JOURNEYMAN FOREMAN MECHANIC FOREMAN
BASE RATE 49.93 53,18 BASE RATE 57.17 60.17
UNION FRINGE 34.13 34.13 UNION FRINGE 40.58 40.58
FICA 3.82 4.07 FICA 4.37 4.60
F.U.T.A, 0.40 043 F.U.T.A. 0.46 0.48
S.U.T.A, 4.76 5.07 S.U.T.A, 5.45 5.74
MA HEALTH 0.18 0.19 MA HEALTH 0.21 0.22
WICOMP 2.50 3.32 W/COMP 2,86 3.76
GIL 1,00 1.49 Gl 1.14 1.68
SICK PAY 0.96 0.96 SICK PAY 1.10 1.10
PFML 0.17 0.18 PFML. 0.19 0.20
PARKING 3.78 3.75
PER HOUR 101.59 106.77 PER HOUR 113.53 118.54
10% OVERHEAD 10.16 10.68 10% OVERHEAD 11.35 11.85
5% PROFIT 5.59 5.87 5% PROFIT 6.24 6.52
BILLING RATE 117.34 123.32 BILLING RATE 131.13 136.91

OVER TIME OVER TIME

JOURNEYMAN FOREMAN MECHANIC FOREMAN
BASE RATE 74.90 79.77 BASE RATE N/A N/A
UNION FRINGE 34.13 34.13 UNION FRINGE N/A N/A
FICA 5.73 6.10 FICA N/A N/A
F.U.T.A. 0.60 0.64 F.UT.A. N/A N/A
S.U.T.A. 7.14 7.61 S.UTA. N/A N/A
MA HEALTH 0.27 0.29 MA HEALTH N/A N/A
WICOMP 2.50 3.32 WICOMP N/A N/A
G/L 1.00 1.49 Gl N/A N/A
SICK PAY 0.96 0.96
PFML 0.25 0.27
PARKING 3.75 3.75
PER HOUR 131.22 138.33 PER HOUR N/A N/A
10% OVERHEAD 13.12 13.83 10% OVERHEAD N/A N/A
5% PROFIT 7.22 7.61 5% PROFIT N/A N/A
BILLING RATE 151.56 159.77 BILLING RATE N/A N/A

DOUBLE TIME DOUBLE TIME

JOURNEYMAN FOREMAN MECHANIC FOREMAN
BASE RATE 99.86 106.36 BASE RATE 114.34 120.34
UNION FRINGE 34,13 34.13 UNION FRINGE 40.58 40.58
FICA 7.64 8.14 FICA 8.75 9.21
F.UT.A. 0.80 0.85 F.UT.A. 0.91 0.98
S.U.T.A. 9.52 10.14 S.U.T.A. 10.90 11.48
MA HEALTH 0.36 0.38 MA HEALTH 0.41 043
WICOMP 2,50 3.32 wW/comp 2.86 3.76
GIL 1.00 1.49 Gl 1.14 3.37
SICK PAY 0.96 0.96 SICK PAY 0.89 0.89
PFML 0.34 0.36 PFML 0.38 0.40
PARKING 3.75 3.75
PER HOUR 160.85 169.88 PER HOUR 181.17 191.42
10% OVERHEAD 16.09 16.99 10% OVERHEAD 18.12 19.14
5% PROFIT 8.85 9.34 5% PROFIT 9.96 10.53
BILLING RATE 185.78 196.22 BILLING RATE 209.25 221.09




LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors

420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

November 2, 2022
WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.

27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS

115 Greenough Street
BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #21R

OBJECT:

Floor infills at alcoves in corridor @ 4 locations and in room 359 @ 1 location.

Per RFl 071 Response.
Per RFi 072 Response.

| wem#] DESCRIPTION ['unit | ary | $/unit | Subtotal Subtotal TOTAL |

Materials: ADD
18 gauge Galvanized Floor Deck 1 1/2" panels LS 1 $1,874.35  $1,874.35
Metal Angles LS 1 $325.00 $325.00
Concrete Bags (45 ea.) LS 1 $651.00 $651.00
Bits, Fasteners, Miscellaneous. LS 1 $64.85 $64.85

Subtotal $2,915.20 $2,915.20
Labor: ADD
(3) carpenters - 8hrs ea. @ $82.52/hr hrs 24 $82.52 $1,980.48
(6) laboreres - 8hrs ea. @ $82.52/hr hrs 48 $68.85 $3,304.80

Subtotal 72 $5,285.28
Insurance and Tax on Labor (33%) % 30% $1,585.58

Subtotal $6,870.86 $6,870.86

Subtotal $9,786.06
G.C. Fees (15%) - ADD % 15.00% $1,467.91

Subtotal $11,253.97
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $168.81

TOTAL $11,422.78
SAY: $11,423.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Three Dollars.

[\ch;._@

Recommended for ToB approval.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp

Andy Jonic
11/03/2022



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: {781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

August 5, 2022

IAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:
BROOKLINE HigH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA O

\ PCO #21 /
OBIECT:

Floor infills at alcoves in ¢
Per RFI 071 Response.
Per RFI 072 Response.

ridor @ 4 locations and in room 359 @ 1 location.

| ttem ] DESCRIPTION  \ [TUnit T @iy | $/unit |/ subtotal Subtotal TOTAL

Materials: ADD

18 gauge Galvanized Floor Deck 1 1/2" panels $1,874.35
Metal Angles $325.00
Concrete Bags (45 ea.) $651.00 $651.00
Bits, Fasteners, Miscellaneous. $64.85 $64.85
Subto $2,915.20 $2,915.20

Labor: ADD
(3) carpenters - 8hrs ea. @ $82.52/hr
(6) Laborers - 8hrs ea. @ $82.52/hr

$82.52 $1,980.48
$68.85 $3,304.80

Subtotal $5,285.28
Insurance and Tax on Labor33%}— $1,744.14
Subtotal $7,029.42 $7,029.42

Subtotal $9,944.62
G.C. Fees (15%) - ADD $1,491.69
$11,436.32
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD $171.54
$11,607.86

SAY: $11,608.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT;/ Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Eight Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Projéct Manager
Lambrian Constpaction, Corp



LAMBRIAN ConNLCTRUCTTN e:‘o(};_i

1 € CHANGE ORDER # DATE
/‘P{M v‘mrnP’é:b S{M CUSTOMER NAME
CANTON , MA- 0202 BRUDKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
" 115 Greewugh S

Original Job Information: BQ@QWN{; STW LS
fZ::g%:mKL{NE‘ H. S ~3™ How Powovatlc :i::TIONgm ofline ‘("L)ﬁ h Schoo_
§ 747 20 /2022
-

We hereby submit the following specifically described additional work:
pEscel prioN 0F WopiK

s Furnjsle amd.  Tughal]l  nemn aeta| amgles . (8 gamse Galeanizal
Floer dect //z," and __ Coucrefe Mu{?m«? (’”/)C/G'/CDVQJE/ODM ng
que. al  Eour f@) alcoves. @ cociolor

~ FPer RPFI 07{ W(bom(é’

. Per ﬂFl O72. Q@CD{?MC&

LA/BW/L
~ Three (3) carpenterc @ Bh ea. — 24 hours
- Six (6) laboers @ Bhes ea. = 8 hours

Additional charge for above described work is: $

Dollars
with payments {o be made as follows:
Additional work to be performed under same conditions as specified In original contract unless otherwise stipulated.
We propase hereby to furnish material and labor — complete in-accordance with these specifications at above stated price
Respectfully submitted
\especty J

Acceptance of Additional Work

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.. You are authorized to do the wo}a pecified.
Payments will be made as outlined above. Cﬁ

Date of Acceptance Signature Pe—— 4 él’ %7/’1 FOARLNT ik

&&:adams NC3824 0[ ﬂéb’% é} /j ol ot 09-11
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GGD Consulting Engi
D Consulting Engineers, Inc.

M#82235

J#849 003 00.00

DATE: October 13. 2022 Recommended for approval by the Town of
’ Brookline

MEMO

A. Jonic é )
10/13/22 e
TO: Colleen de Matta

William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.

FROM: David M. Pereira, PE
DEPT: Electrical

PROJECT: Brookline High School Expansion — 3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs
Brookline, MA

SUBJECT: PCO #032 - Remove Fixtures to accommodate other trades

Please be advised as follows:

We have reviewed the Energy Electrical Contractors portion of Proposed Change Order No. 032 in the
amount of $550.58 for costs associated with removing the light fixtures impeding other trades. We find the
amount to be fair and reasonable and recommend your approval.

If you have any questions regarding this information, please contact our office at your earliest
convenience.

DMP: hb

Enc.

CC: Mark Borreliz, AIA, William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.
Cheryl Cieplik, GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.

TEL 508-998-5700 FAX 508-998-0883 email: info@g-g-d.com



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

Fd o o

September 15, 2022 S o T L OO £ T Y T 7 S 4 D 5
' RECEIVED f
P o e o e a7 e 4 o o e :
|
¢

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.

B
E
27 School Street i i October 11, 2022
BOSTON, MA 02108 ¢ AL A LA L S T S T M A S 4
| GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Project: %
BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

OBJECT:
Electrical Work:
Remove Fixtures to accommodate other trades.
| item # | DESCRIPTION [ unit | ary | $/unit | Subtotal Subtotal TOTAL ]
Quote:
' - dated 09, 2-
See ENERGY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS' quote - dated 09/14/2 s 1 $550.00 $550.00
Proposal #6 - 25557
Labor: ADD
NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $550.00
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $27.50
SUBTOTAL $577.50
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $8.66
TOTAL $586.16

SAY: $586.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT:  Five Hundred Eighty Six Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp
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ELECTR.CAL CONTRACTORS

September 14th, 2022

Alex Galanos

Lambrian Construction Co.
420 Turnpike St,

Canton, MA 02021

RE: Brookline High School 3™ Floor — Job #122000
Proposal #6 T&M 25557

Dear Alex:

Energy Electric is pleased to provide pricing to perform the following revisions to
our scope of work:

o Removed light fixtures impeding other trades

Our costs associated with additional work stated above:
$550.00

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service, please contact me directly with any
questions or additional information needed for this proposal.

Sincerely,

Dane Hanson
Project Manager

cc: File

740 Quaker Highway, Uxbridge, MA 01569
508.278.3200/ 508.278.3229 fax

R R B B R B e R R R

RS R

I
2
L




Date: 6/7/2022 P.C.0. No: 25557

To: Alex Galanos Phone: 781.801.0741
Lambrian Construction Fax:
RE: T&M 25557
Attn: Email:
Materials Labor
Removed lighting fixtures impeding other trades $211.13 2.00
subtotals| $211.13 2
Material $211.13
Tax $0.00
Electrician $289.40
Foreman $0.00
OH&P $50.05
Total this Change Order Proposal: $550.58
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GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.

M#82235

J#849 003 00.00 ‘

DATE: October 13. 2022 Recommended for approval by the Town of - '
’ Brookiine ‘

MEMO

A, Jonic 1T,
10/13/22 é —
TO: Colleen de Matta

William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.

FROM: David M. Pereira, PE
DEPT: Electrical

PROJECT: Brookline High School Expansion — 3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs
Brookline, MA

SUBJECT: PCO #032 - Remove Fixtures to accommodate other trades

Please be advised as follows:

We have reviewed the Energy Electrical Contractors portion of Proposed Change Order No. 032 in the
amount of $550.58 for costs associated with removing the light fixtures impeding other trades. We find the
amount to be fair and reasonable and recommend your approval.

If you have any questions regarding this information, please contact our office at your earliest
convenience.

DMP: hb

Enc.

CC: Mark Borreliz, AlA, William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.
Cheryl Ciepiik, GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.

TEL 508-998-5700 FAX 508-998-0883 email: info@g-g-d.com



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: {781) 461-9885

September 15, 2022 S i S i I S L A T T
RECEIVED
,—(-M,a,m,.w,m,

pm -
¢ ¢
WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc, g A E
27 School Street ‘ ‘ Qctober 1 1 2022 J l
¢ ¢
! |

BOSTON, MA 02108 SR -
GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Project: T 4 AT M T B ST L T M ST M o R M T M M 5
BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS

115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

OBJECT:
Electrical Work:
Remove Fixtures to accommodate other trades.
| tem # | DESCRIPTION ['unit | Qry | $/unit | Ssubtotal Subtotal TOTAL ]
Quote:
See ENERGY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS' quote - dated 09/14/22 -
1S 550.00 .
Proposal #6 - 25557 1 s $550.00
Labor: ADD
NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $550.00
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $27.50
SUBTOTAL $577.50
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $8.66
TOTAL $586.16

SAY: $586.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Five Hundred Eighty Six Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp
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ELECTR

~aL CONTRACTORS

September 14th, 2022

SN SR

Alex Galanos

Lambrian Construction Co.
420 Turnpike St,

Canton, MA 02021

RE: Brookline High School 3" Floor — Job #122000
Proposal #6 T&M 25557

T e

Dear Alex:

ST

Energy Electric is pleased to provide pricing to perform the following revisions to
our scope of work:

R

SRR

o Removed light fixtures impeding other trades

Our costs associated with additional work stated above:

T S S S OO

$550.00

TR

S

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service, please contact me directly with any
questions or additional information needed for this proposal.

o

Sincerely,

e R G S SO

N

Dane Hanson
Project Manager

R

R

cc: File

740 Quaker Highway, Uxbridge, MA 01569
508.278.3200 / 508.278.3229 fax



Date: 6/7/2022 P.C.0O. No: 25557

To: Alex Galanos Phone: 781.801.0741
Lambrian Construction Fax:
RE: T&M 25557
Attn: Email:
Materials Labor
Removed lighting fixtures impeding other trades $211.13 2.00
subtotals| $211.13 2
Material $211.13
Tax $0.00
Electrician $289.40
Foreman $0.00
OH&P $50.05
Total this Change Order Proposal: $550.58
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LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors

420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

November 2, 2022
WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.

27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project;

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS

115 Greenough Street
BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO#33 R

OBIJECT:
Per RFI #47R2 Response - New Opening At Room 380C
Demo/New Framing + Drywall + Painting

Electrical Work - Wiring removal and relocation: remove previously installed wiring and new wiring due to window location.

[ttem#] DESCRIPTION [Unit | Qv | $/unit | Subtotal | Subtotal [ToTAL|
Quote:
See ENERGY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS' quote - dated 08/01/22 LS 1 $1,346.43  $1,346.43
See KAPILOFF'S GLASS inc. quote - dated 09/16/22 LS 1 $1,917.34  $1,917.34
See M.C. STARR's quote - dated 08/01/22 LS 1 $4,994.00  $4,994.00
Subtotal $8,257.77 $8,257.77
Labor: ADD
Paint - 1 prime / 2 coat finish - {1) man - 8hrs ea. hrs 8 $79.91 $639.28
Materials: ADD
Paint - 1 prime / 2 coat finish - LS 1 $100.00 $100.00
Subtotal $739.28 $739.28
SUBTOTAL $8,997.05
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $449.85
SUBTOTAL ~546:486:48— 0446 O
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% -S5299~ 41417
TOTAL

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT:  Ten Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Nine Dollars.

Marked value recommended

for ToB approval

=T 0588.6

SAY: $10,339.00, $9.589.00

Sincerely, Andrew Jonic, WRA, 11/03/22

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp

Mé,@



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: {781) 461-9885

October 14, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
School Street 10/28/22 WRA Comments

BOSJON, MA 02108

Project:
BROOKLI
115 Greeno
BROOKLINE ,

HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
Street
02445

N\, PCO #33 /
OBJECT:

Per RFI #47R2 Response - N
Demo/New Framing + Drywal
Electrical Work - Wiring removal

Opening At Room 380C
Painting
d relocation: remove previously installed wiring and new wiring due to windaoy location.

[ teem#t] DESCRIPTION \ [unit | Qv | $/unit | Subtotal /| Subtotal | ToTAL|

Quote:
See ENERGY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS' quote -d

$1,346.43 1,346.43

See KAPILOFF'S GLASS Inc. quote - dated 09/16/22 $1,917.34
See M.C. STARR's quote - dated 08/01/22 $5,544,00
$8,807.77 $8,807.77

Labor: ADD

Paint - 1 prime / 2 coat finish - (1) man - 8hrs ea.
Materials: ADD

Paint - 1 prime / 2 coat finish - LS

§79.91 $639.28

$100.00 $100.00

Subtotal $739.28 $739.28
SUBTOTAL $9,547.05

G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD $477.35
SUBTOTAL $10,763.68

Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD $161.46
TOTAL $10,925.14

SAY: $10,925.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT:  Ten Thousand Nifie Hundred Twenty Five Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project
Lambrian Constructi




ELECT? CAL CONTRACTORS oy,
Septerber 14th, 2022 |

Alex Galanos

Lambrian Construction Co.

420 Turnpike St,

Canton, MA 02021

RE: Brookline High School 3" Floor - Job #122000
Proposal #6 T&M 28078

Dear Alex:

Energy Electric is pleased to provide pricing to perform the following revisions to
our scope of work:

o Wire removal and relocation

Our costs associated with additional work stated above:
$1,346.00

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service, please contact me directly with any
questions or additional information needed for this proposal.

Sincerely,

Dane Hanson
Project Manager

ce: File

740 Quaker Highway, Uxbridge, M4 01369
S08.278.3200 4 308.278.3229 fax

IO R A SRR




Date: 8/1/2022 P.C.0O. No: 28078

To: Alex Galanos Phone: 781.801.0741
Lambrian Construction Fax:
RE: T&M 28078
Attn: Email:
Materials Labor
Wiring removal and relocation $211.13 7.00
Includes:

Removed previously installed wiring due to window location cha;
Installed new wiring to new specs

subtotals} $211.13 7
Material $211.13
Tax $0.00
Electrician $868.20
Foreman $144.70
OH&P $122.40

Total this Change Order Proposal: $1,346.43




: MM[ mtm C&zz1§77>am“zvm
A0 ’I’Wmﬂzk»ﬂ S
Camnw’ /WA OQ\O&I

| PRICE

1D/ mc

4 I’HO?KE

caumx?w kst et gy??mxrs@_l*{;ﬁﬂ raj».ram : . ‘_
: M DAY WORK - fjcor»ximér (%Exrm \ ":
EZ e : J i
mmvug' - \
- 5TV

AMOUNT

DESCR!PTIDN OF WORK:

QéMaVcol avd  Relpee fe(/(

- Duples AME. Conites [oFS

Pt e wirid/e 12

M e waa LoF Qn/c,u/

- AT SherT Boshivg,

"'wm/o(r/u/ m/ Qdom 380 .

i bl 55{@@ !%xeg

TOTAL OTHER

< n;%w,m Aﬁﬁﬁ/f@’/a

i | AMouNT
1L E‘[ecﬁv‘z“/z‘dd/ N
t FO/’em/L/ -
TOTAL LABOR e
TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER -
s ~ U T B
;mt:ftk(({}.juu, 3

“IOT/\I

watks

Ké"(; a'.Z aboys
Z % .

/?.- /9‘ D5




14 Federico Drive
Pittsfield, MA 01201
T: 844-527-4527 F: 413-458-1105

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

KGI C.OR.# 4 Date: September 16, 2022

To: Alex Galanos From: Kayla Farry
Labbrian Construction Corp., 420 Turnpike
St., Canton, MA 02021

Via: Email

Reference : Brookline High School Renovations

Scope Description: Provide additional borrowed light at RM 380C per RFI #41

Scope Cost: $ 1,917.34

Details:

VIF location to receive glazing $ 100.00
Add borrowed light to shop drawings revision $ 240.00
2 glaziers 1 hr to install track $ 209.70
2 glaziers 1 hr to install glazing $ 209.70
1 glazier 1 hr to viny! $ 104.85
1 glazier 1 hr to caulk $ 104.85
two 84" pieces of track $ 163.32
one tube 1199 clear caulking $ 15.00

vinyl $ -
Glass: 430, crate 62.50, ship 103.12 $ 595.62
Subtotal $ 1,743.04
10% OH&P $ 174.30

Additional Bond (1.5%)
Total $ 1,917.34
Work will be done upon issuance of Change Order to our Chapter 149 Subcontract.
Approval:

Signed Date
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ERACIOUS QUB@Q;L s
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Veracious Drafting LLC
4319 S. National Ave.
Suite 357

Springfield, Missouri 65810
United States

417-319-7651

BILLTO Estimate Number: 801

Kapiloff's Glass Inc.

Kayla Farry P.0./S.0. Number: 3425

14 Federico Drive .

Pittsfield, Massachusetts 01201 . Estimate Date: July 5, 2022
United States Expires On: August 4, 2022
844-527-4527 Grand Total (USD): $240.00

kfarry@kapiloffsglass.com

e

Shop Drawing Service 1 $240.00 $240.00
Add to package
Clerestory Elevation in Office 377B per RFI 47

Total: $240.00

Grand Total (USD): $240.00

Notes / Terms
Current Lead Time: 1 Week
Other projects coming in before acceptance of this quote may affect lead time.

Unless explicitly stated above, Engineering/Calculations are not included.

Price includes 1st Submission and (1) AAN, RTF, or Final Set, excluding scope changes.
Additional revisions, engineering comments, and scope changes will be billed at $50 per hour.
Please call with any questions or concerns regarding this quote.

To accept, please forward a Letter of Intent or Purchase Order to our office and we'll get started!

Brookline HS



40 Cheever St
Milton MA 02186
TEL: (617)959-9921
Email:ringo.starrcompanies@msn.com

CHANGE ORDER
PROPOSAL
RF1# 47
Project Name: BROOKLINE High School

Date: 7/01/22

Work to be performed: Cut existing wall @ room 377B/380, frame new opening for new
window.

Materials:
Drywall 29.00
; Tape 15.00
Reduce to $450

$450.00

Total Cost $5:544-06-
$4,994.00

Where Quality is Our Top Priority



Where Quality is Our Top Priority



Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street

Canton, Massachusetts 02021
P: (781) 461-1100

F: 781 461-9885

Project: 22-009 BROOKLINE High School Expansion -
3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs

115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE, Massachusetts 02445

'RFI #47 R2: Int. Glazing_Room 380C Clerestory Clyarificaytion

Status

To

Date Initiated
Location

Cost Impact
Spec Section
Drawing Number
Linked Drawings
Received From

Copies To

Activity

Question

Lambrian Construction Corp.

A204-Clerestory Glazing.pdf

Open
Submittals Admin WRA (William Raw Associates, ~ From Alexandre Galanos (Lambrian Construction Corp.)
Architects Inc.) 420 Turnpike Street
Canton, Massachusetts 02021
Jun 16, 2022 Due Date Jul 12, 2022
Project Stage Pre-Construction

Yes (Unknown) Schedule impact 8D

Cost Code

Reference

Kayla Farry (KAPILOFF'S GLASS Inc)

Dante Birch (KAPILOFF'S GLASS Inc), Mark Borreliz (William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), James Cusolito (Lambrian
Construction Corp.), Colleen DeMatta (William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), Theodare Efiopoulos (Lambrian Construction
Corp.), Kayla Farry (KAPILOFF'S GLASS Inc), Alexandre Galanos (Lambrian Construction Corp.), Tony Guigli (TOWN OF
BROOKLINE), Andrew Jonic (William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), Paul Kalous (Hill International, Inc.), James Lambrianidis
(Lambrian Construction Corp.), Mark Sacco (TOWN OF BROOKLINE), Andy Vo (Hill International, Inc.), Martin Warrington (Hill
International, Inc.), Robert Wear (Willian Rawn Associates, Architecs inc.), Anthony Whitman (Lambrian Construction Corp.)

Question from Alexandre Galanos Lambrian Construction Corp. on Thursday, Jun 16, 2022 at 05:24 PMEDT

07/08/22

Per issued response on RFI047R1, we have the new dimensions for the opening.

We are still waiting for a Field Bulletin to be issued for the LGMF header.

Question:

The existing outlet is not shown on the drawings. We investigate above ceiling to see if there was any existing wiring going up
but the drywall is going all the way up to the deck.

© We will have to demo in order to understand where the wiring is going.

Please advise if we can proceed with demolition of the opening.

Please clarify if cierestory glass in room 380C is needed, per attached dwg A204.

Note:

This ltem only appears in Permit Set drawing A204 (dated 03/30/2022) and not in the bid documents, per Kapiloff's Glass.
Please clarify.

Attachments

Response:

Awaiting an Official Response | ey where new clerestory opening is

located and locate conduit,

Colleen de Matta, WRA, 07/12/22

Page 10f 2 Printed On: Jul 8, 2022 05:08 PM EDT



RFI#47 R2 - Int. Glazing_Room 380C Clerestory Clarification Project: 22-009 BROOKLINE High School Expansion - 3rd Floor

All Replies

Renovation & Quad Repairs

Response from Submittals Admin WRA William Raw Associates, Architects Inc. on Thursday, Jun 30, 2022 at 12:08 PM
EDT

See attached

. Attachments

RFI1-047 R1 - Int. Glazing Room 380C Clerestory Clarification - Response.pdf

. Response from Submittals Admin WRA William Raw Associates, Architects Inc. on Tuesday, Jun 28, 2022 at 11:15 AM

EDT

! See attached

Attachments

© RF1-047 R1 - Int. Glazing Room 380C Clerestory Clarification - Response.pdf

. Response from Dante Birch KAPILOFF'S GLASS Inc on Thursday, Jun 23, 2022 at 02:38 PM EDT

Please provide an ASI explaining the design intent (framing, divided lights ect...) and product type desired at this location.
This will allow KGI to understand the size, number of pieces, glazing type as well as the logistics involved, so that we can
provide you with a change order for this work.

Response from Alexandre Galanos Lambrian Construction Corp. on Monday, Jun 20, 2022 at 05:38 PM EDT

6/20/22

Per response and per drawings, window head shows to be instalied @ 9'-6" AFF.

Please be informed that Office 377B has an existing ceiling height of 9'-0" AFF.

Please advise or/and provide design of opening with head height, sill height, dimensions, etc.

* Response from Submittals Admin WRA William Raw Associates, Architects Inc. on Monday, Jun 20, 2022 at 11:04 AM

EDT
See attached

Attachments
RFI1-047 - Int. Glazing Room 380C Clerestory Clarification - Response.pdf

Lambrian Construction Corp. Page 2 of 2 Printed On: Jui 8, 2022 05:08 PM EDT
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i e . .
GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.

M#82234

J#849 003 00.00

DATE: October 13, 2022 Recommended for approval by the Town of
Brookiine

MEMO A. Jonic g
10/13/22 (3 —
TO: Colleen de Matta

William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.

FROM: David M. Pereira, PE
/Q o@’
DEPT: Electrical

PROJECT: Brookline High School Expansion — 3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs
Brookline, MA

SUBJECT: PCO #034 - Temporary AC units wiring in classrooms

Please be advised as follows:

We have reviewed the Energy Electrical Contractors portion of Proposed Change Order No. 035 in the
amount of $960.10 for costs associated with the temporary wiring for A/C units. We find the amount to be
fair and reasonable and recommend your approval.

if you have any questions regarding this information, please contact our office at your earliest
convenience.

DMP: hb

Enc.

CC: Mark Borreliz, AlA, William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.
Cheryl Cieplik, GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.

TEL 508-998-5700 FAX 508-998-0883 email: info@g-g-d.com



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

September 16, 2022

~TTTTTRECEIVED

P L ST S LT ST AT L SR L I

A LR A ST A

¥
¢ ¢
WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc. E ; , g
27 School Street B ! October 11, 2022 J ‘
f GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.  {
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Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

OBJECT:
Electrical Work - A/C Units Temporary Wiring
Temporary A/C units wiring in classrooms.
[ttem# | DESCRIPTION TUnit | ary | §$/unit | Subtotal Subtotal TOTAL |

Quote:
c y - -
See ENERGY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS' quote - dated 09/14/22 s 1 $960.00 $960.00
Proposal 6 - 28079
Labor: ADD
NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $960.00
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $48.00
SUBTOTAL $1,008.00
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $15.12
TOTAL $1,023.12

SAY: $1,023.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT:  One Thousand Twenty Three Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp



s e e L e e e e e B R B R P R R R R P B RS R R

FELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

September 14th, 2022

Alex Galanos

Lambrian Construction Co.
420 Turnpike St,

Canton, MA 02021

T T R T e A S S e R

RE: Brookline High School 3™ Floor — Job #122000
Proposal #6 T&M 28079

Dear Alex:

NS ‘iﬁ‘-’mWWWW&WW@&W&?&WWﬁm@m&&m&&m@fﬁmmm@ﬁ&ﬂmw@%

Energy Electric is pleased to provide pricing to perform the following revisions to
our scope of work:

o Temporary wiring for A/C units

Our costs associated with additional work stated above:
$960.00

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service, please contact me directly with any
questions or additional information needed for this proposal.

Sincerely,

Dane Hanson
Project Manager

cc: File

740 Quaker Highway, Uxbridge, M4 01569
508.278.3200 7 508.278.3229 fax



Date: 8/11/2022 P.C.0. No: 28079

To: Alex Galanos Phone: 781.801.0741
Lambrian Construction Fax:
RE: T&M 28079
Attn: Email:
Materials Labor
Temporary wiring for AC units $149.32 5.00
Includes:

Temporary wiring for AC units in classrooms

subtotals{ $149.32 5
Material $149.32
Tax $0.00
Electrician $578.80
Foreman $144.70
OH&P $87.28

Total this Change Order Proposal: $960.10
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GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.

M#82233
J#849 003 00.00
DATE: October 13, 2022

Recommended for approval by the Town of
MEMOC Brookline

) A. Jonic '
TO: Colleen de Matta 10/13/22 A_}j é}w

Wiliiam Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.

FROM: David M. Pereira, PE
N7 =
DEPT: Electrical

PROJECT: Brookline High School Expansion — 3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs
Brookline, MA

SUBJECT: PCO #035 - Rewiring of Boxes to code du to change of finish work

Please be advised as follows:

We have reviewed the Energy Electrical Contractors portion of Proposed Change Order No. 035 in the
amount of $795.85 for costs associated with rewiring rooms 373-378 bringing boxes to code. We find the
amount to be fair and reasonable and recommend your approval.

If you have any questions regarding this information, please contact our office at your earliest
convenience.

DMP: hb

Enc.

CC: Mark Borreliz, AlA, William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.
Cheryl Cieplik, GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.

TEL 508-998-5700 FAX 508-998-0883 email: info@g-g-d.com



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.

General Contractors

420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: {781} 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

September 16, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.

27 Scho

ol Street

BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street
BROOKLINE , MA 02445
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GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc.
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PCO #35

OBJECT:
Electrical Work - Rooms 373-378

Rewiring of Boxes to code du to change of finish work.

| tem # | DESCRIPTION [Tunit T ary | $/unit | Subtotal Subtotal TOTAL |
Quote:

See ENERGY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS' quote - dated 09/14/22 LS 1 $795.00  $795.00
Labor: ADD

NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00

Subtotal $795.00

G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $39.75

SUBTOTAL $834.75

Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $12.52

TOTAL $847.27

SAY: $847.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Eight Hundred Forty Seven Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp
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September 14th, 2022

R

Alex Galanos

Lambrian Construction Co.
420 Turnpike St,

Canton, MA 02021

N e T

RE: Brookline High School 3 Floor — Job #122000
Proposal #6 T&M 28080

TR

Dear Alex:

Energy Electric is pleased to provide pricing to perform the following revisions to
our scope of work:

o Rewiring rooms 373-378 bringing boxes to code

&
%
|
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|
|

Our costs associated with additional work stated above:
$795.00

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service, please contact me directly with any
questions or additional information needed for this proposal.

Sincerely,

4

AR

Dane Hanson
Project Manager

O

cc: File
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740 Quaker Highway, Uxbridge, MA 01569

508.278.3200/ 508.278.3229 fax ;
¢




Date: 8/25/2022 P.C.0. No: 28080

To: Alex Galanos Phone: 781.801.0741
Lambrian Construction Fax:
RE: T&M 28080
Attn: Email:
Materials Labor
Rework wiring Rooms: 373-378 5.00
Includes:

Rewiring of boxes to code due to change of finish work

subtotals $0.00 5
Material $0.00
Tax $0.00
Electrician $578.80
Foreman $144.70
OH&P $72.35

Total this Change Order Proposal: $795.85
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LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781} 461-9885

October 14, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc,
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #38 - REVISED

OBJECT:

10/14/22 - Revised PCO#38 to deduct W.L.FRENCH Disposal cost, charged twice by mistake. Per RFi 019 and RFI 025

Responses:
QUAD work: Restricted soil removal and disposal.

| item & | DESCRIPTION [ unit | Qry | $/unit | Subtotal | Subtotal | TOTAL |
Quote:
See C.M. CONWAY's invoices per dates and waork order
numbers below:
08/10/22 - W.0. # 010552 LS 1 $1,738.00 $1,738.00
08/11/22 - W.0. # 010551 LS 1 $12,310.91  $12,310.91
08/12/22 - W.0. # 010550 LS 1 $14,339.89  $14,339.89
08/15/22 - W.0. # 010554 LS 1 $8,075.11 $8,075.11
08/16/22 - W.0. # 010556 LS 1 $7,256.21 $7,256.21
08/17/22 - W.0. # 010555 LS 1 $7,642.28 $7,642.28
08/18/22 - W.0. #010559 LS 1 $8,770.12 $8,770.12
08/19/22 - W.0. #010560 LS 1 $4,010.36 $4,010.36
08/22/22 - W.0. # 010561 LS 1 $9,025.09 $9,025.09
08/23/22 - W.0. # 010558 LS 1 $12,810.23  $12,810.23
08/30/22 - W.0, #010547 LS 1 $10,844.13  $10,844.13
08/31/22- W.0.# 010546 LS 1 $3,532.44 $3,532.44
SUBTOTAL $100,354.77
Labor: ADD
NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $100,354.77
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $5,017.74
SUBTOTAL $105,372.51
Bond Fee {1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $1,580.59
TOTAL $106,953.10
SAY: $106,953.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: One Hundred Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Three Dollars.

Sincerely,

Recommended for approval by the Town of

Alex Galanos - Project Manager Brookline
Lambrian Construction, Corp
10/24/2022

Andrew Jonic
William Rawn Associates
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LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors

420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781} 461-9885

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects inc.

September 16, 2022

27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS

115 Gre

enough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #38

OBJECT:

Per RFI 019 and RFI 025 Responses:
QUAD work: Restricted soil removal and disposal.

[ item # | DESCRIPTION [ unit | arvy | $/unit | Subtotal [ Ssubtotal TOTAL ]
Quote:
See C.M. CONWAY's invoices per dates and work order
numbers below:
08/10/22 - W.0. # 010552 LS 1 $1,738.00 $1,738.00
08/11/22 - W.0. #010551 LS 1 $12,310.91  $12,310.91
08/12/22 - W.0. #010550 LS 1 $14,339.89  $14,339.89
08/15/22 - W.0. #010554 LS 1 $8,075.11 $8,075.11
08/16/22 - W.0. # 010556 1S 1 $7,256.21 $7,256.21
08/17/22 - W.0. #010555 LS 1 $7,642.28 $7,642.28
08/18/22 - W.0. #010559 LS 1 $8,770.12 $8,770.12
08/19/22 - W.0. #010560 LS 1 $4,010.36 $4,010.36
08/22/22 - W.0. # 010561 1S 1 $9,025.09 $9,025.09
08/23/22 - W.0. # 010558 LS 1 $12,810.23  $12,810.23
08/30/22 - W.0. #010547 LS 1 $10,844.13  $10,844.13
08/31/22 - W.0. #010546 LS 1 $3,532.44 $3,532.44
See W.L. FRENCH's invoices dated :
Invoice # 2001452 - dated 09/07/22 LS 1 $60,271.61  $60,271.61
SUBTOTAL $160,626.38
Labor: ADD
NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $160,626.38
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $8,031.32
SUBTOTAL $168,657.70
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $2,529.87
TOTAL $171,187.56
SAY: $171,188.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: One Hundred Seventy One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Eight Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager

Lambrian Construction, Corp



TEL: 781-334-2368
EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS ARG

(J M (‘,xmway '

ccmcouway@aoifcom
P.0O.Box 14 Lynnficid, MA 01940
,C' nstruction lnc

August 15, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M

Prep for export of restricted soils. Uncover stockpile, remove poly cover / hay sock in prep for
dump trucks coming in on 8/11/22

WORK ORDER # 010552 DATE: August 10, 2022

PCO #H008
1.) Cat Excavator 4.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $1,200.00
2.) Laborer 4,0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr.. S 380.00
3.} Sub-Total $1,580.00
4) OH&P $ 158,00
5.) TOTAL $1,738.00
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e — TEL: 781-334-2368
e EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS A
. CMConway

comeonway@aol.com
P.0. Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 61940

\ Construction Inc 4

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T&M

Load out restricted soil, clean-up poly / hay from perimeter & under stockpile installed
Earlier for protection of stockpile / only dirt ¢an go to Bourne Facilty

WORK ORDER # 010551 DATE: Augustil, 2022

Skid-steer loader would have

PCO # 0081 been provided if soil was clean
1.) Cat Excavator 8.0 hrs. @ $300,00 per hr. $ 2,400.00
3.) Laborer 8.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. $ 760.00

5.} Disposal costs @ Botige Landfill 121.38 tons @ $23.00 per ton

6.} Sub-Total $11,11.74
7.) OH&P $ 1,119.17
8.) TOTAL $12,310.91

Truck rental for Update
hauling soil for 1 day

was included in base

bid documents
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWHM » a2 21139079 x 103 I JEFF| BLUMENTHAL
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532 ‘ CoomEm | oosmour Lasiew e oy vele [
(508). 759-@639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND ICHARGE | | , !
802225 W.L. French Excavation Corp 1
14 Sterling Rd ’
N. Billerdca MA 01862
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Net Ne%ght i ungr g 35366, L8 pEsiiE T ] foATE i g
17.93 TON | Cover Soils IN f
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to {@pm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon T
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO! TOWN OF BOURNE ISWH | o
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTEDI!LIIIILI]! b
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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(568) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
802225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 01862
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 6592¢ 1B
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 29064 LB
\ Net Weight gy 3B

WL

TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 92532

3 i

18,46 TON | Cover Soils IN
| |

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE YO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWh
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COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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TOWN. OF BOURNE~XSWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA @2532
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE} INBOUND
082225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

CHARGE

62

DATE Y

N. Billerica MA 91862

1 Seale 1 Gross Wt.

R E]

73180 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 29560 LB
;gNet wgigpt oNIT 43620 LB . -
21.81 TON

i
i Cover Soils IN
%

t
N

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to dpn
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO; TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACOEPTED!{ilItL]

COMMENT BROCKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532 GRIE D BatE o
(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE I"' f

88/11/22, 88/11/2%1 13

BLUMENTHAL
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002225 W.L, French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd ; :
N. Billerica MA 61862 ( sp 18 [ BOSTON

Scale L Gross Wt, 75726 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 2852¢ LB
Net wq%ght. 46260 LB
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Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to {pm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon SR G
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TOWN GF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA. 82532
(508) 758-863% (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
082225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 01862

76140 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 28440 LB
Net: ”3§$?t .. - i 41700 LB
20.85 TON | Cover Soils IN
| |
s I
= i

3

Commercial Hours:! Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO!

TOWN OF BOURNE TSWM

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACC

COMMENT

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

CHARGE

HEPTION

Apm

EPTEDIHIEIILLL])

SIGNATLIRE

pRIE |

H

01139064  1C31

DATE DY A

NAUGHTON14 |

s

} 98/11/22 09108 | 09:

i
!
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TOWN. OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(588) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

CHARGE

N. Billerica MA 01862 L
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 66880 L8
Scale 2 Tare ut, 28420 LB
. Net Weight o 38460 LB o
R Cobowar BERCHITION
! i
19,23 | TON ¢ Cover Soils IN

! :

] i
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to [4pm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TD: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDQUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTES!IfIIf11t1)

ORARA G

COMMENT BROGKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

TORTORGER FOMRMS PLEATE ST WA WASTEWOHEE (OM

SIGNATURE

¥
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Land#ll 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

DS

Nota:

Make additlonal
coplas of this page
as nevessary.

msr (1).doc » 217

T22-1291

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Wasts

Material Shipping Record & Log

Far the shipment of contaminated soli, urban fill, and dredge

Tracking Nurnber

materlals not subject to management undar section 310 CNR 40.0035
nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000

MGd 4

J.

Load Information
Load#:

A2

/ G’Lu;&/ n'F‘ Bgy{r’}{/
L swm

Signettire of-tfansperter

le%glfcg'}g‘ :2 _....? 1'3 é’ 50 _M_

Date recalved Time racelvad

3))

Dale of shipmant Time of shipment

Truck/Tracior registration ™

[7.97_

Load slze (cuble yardslt_gr_:ﬂ

Load#: Q)

RS —

Slgnsture witransporter

Time recaived ™

[ 5yl

Date recelved

TruckiTractor registration

Load slze (cubic yardafions)

Load#:

Signature of transporter

R e - . o——

Traller regisiration

o, o\p(; oo
L Swm

Reconpg roiy Ny —
Date of shipmgnt Time of shipment '

Tralier registration

Reeslving facllity

Date tevaivad Time recelved

TruckfTractor regisiration

Load size (cubic yardsitons)

Date of shipment

Traller vegistretion

A

Log Sheet Volume Information

36,39

Total voluma this pags (cublc yards/lona)

Q

Tolal carded forward (cublc yardsiions) 3 é -5‘;
I

Total carrled forward and this page (cubie yardsitans)

e

Tima of shipment”

o [ |

Materlal Shipping Record and Log - Page 8 of 6




Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Uy
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51‘ Cle

Nata:

Make additlonal

coples of this page
a3 necessary.

mer (1).doc s 2117

T22-1291

J. Load Information

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated sofl, urban fill, and dredge
materlals not subjsct to management under section 310 CMR 40.0035
nor manlfesting under 310 CMR 30.000

SE 40 35y

Load

L

Tracking Number
SPIg
— /3-31/»’/112_,
/ 4 O‘F
Oty j’: S'V/ m

¢ ,‘ w
Slgnﬁlure of ragsp'ona% ; :’ Z r%
ate recelved B Time recelvad

. o
%ﬁf’;%iwﬂb? D

PRRT|

Load skze (cubic yardsftons)

Ragolving faciily
5- 722 gm
Dal; of shi mp of shipment

! Tl
5.5 ZAC)

Traller ragiglration

Tolel carrled forward and this page {euble yarda/tons)

P
Bovrre_
/ OL'U/f/ O-{\
Lswn =
Recejving tacluly ) -
183 YD 195 ¢m
Date racolved Time recolved Date of shipmant Time of shipmant
7 ; St
%@g nﬁ?'*“"“ e 1 7y Traller mg!stfaﬁuA R T
tel {4) & n

273,10
{.oad size {cubic yardsfens)
Load#: .
Signature of fransporter ) Recelving facllity
Uste recetved Time recelved Date of shipmant Time of shipment
Truckd Tractar regiatration Trailer reglstration
T.oad size (cublc yardsftons) -

K. Log Sheet Volume Information
41
Total volume this pags {cublc yards/tons} O | l
it e . Page __ \ __of 1\
Tatal carled forward (cuhloyama!tons) 3 {
v

Materlal Shipping Record and Log » Page 6 of 6
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Uy

Nofe:

Make additiona
coplas of this page
a8 NeCOssHrY,

mst (1).doo » 217

T22-1291

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge

S & o, 33§/

Tracking Number

materlals not subject to management under section 310 GMR 40.0035

nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000

aueghtoll i"'/

J. Load Infor;ration
Load#

T oront 0{ DLourne,
Tswm

Slgnalur?
/

22
Date few)‘lad
@ 4

Time receivad

Recelving fadl
i b, 9%
Eﬁéofilh!py(enl Time of shipment

FruckMTacior raglatiation

N 055

Load size (cublo yardsitons)

iz &

Load#: 2
=

Trailer reglstralion

Py, o—f;ﬁoufne,
LSwr

/
Slgnature of trapsport
; /&/ /2

Receiv%g ;a'c!l y 5 | ") 7 *—'

Date recsived  /

Yoz A
TruckTractor reglatration

Tima tecelvad

19.273

Load aiza {cUblc yardsitons)

[om—

Load#:

Date of Shiplent Time of shipment =

Traller regiatration

Signature of transporier

Recelving faciity

Date reveived Time racslved

Truck/ Traclor regiatralion

Loed slze (cublc yardsitons)

Date of shipmenl

Frailer reglstration

A

Log Sheet Volume Information
49,0%
0 JRE——
Hoo¥

Tole] carled forward and this page {cublc yardsitans)

Total voluma this pags (cublc yaMsR_a_vE)

Tataf canled forward (cublo yardsilons)

Page *__..‘__ of __iw
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TEL: 781«334»23§8
EXCAVATORS ® EQUIPMENT RENTALS PAX. 781:334-4642

cemeonway@aol corn
P.0.Box 14 Lynafield, MA 01940 ’

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M

Load out restricted soil, clean-up poly / hay from perimeter & under stockpile installed
Earlier for protection of stockpile / only dirt can go to Bourne Facilty. Poly & hay not included

WORK ORDER # (10550 DATE: August 12,2022

Skid-steer loader would have

PCO # 008-2 been provided if soil was clean

1.} Cat Excavator 8.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. S 2,400.00

3.) Laborer 8.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. $ 760.00

.) Disposal costs @ Bo
} Sub-Total

) OH&P

) TOTAL

$ 1,303.63

5

6.
7.
8. $14,339.89

Truck rental for Update
hauling soil for 1 day
was included in base
bid documents

ot
N



fi. B2 Py Gonstruetion, Ins,
0. Box 14
Lynafich, MA 01940

310550

Offles THA-B80.2868 Fox 7648244842 / PHONE DAT?FO)"DER /2‘ 2 ™
emn W@gm OBDER TAKEN BY / CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
o o ( mufﬂ/
/,.,7,/;,71),7[(,\ (n Ising (Fre, {yuy ) DAY WORK /1 CONTRACT A EXTRA
Voo Tuwohlic <rpeet ! ettt H b 2l
( ‘Mﬁml A B bl e _ LU_-\
JOB PHONE 7 STARTS T
TERMS: 7/ _.}_,M — 8"‘“7’)2 /2 — ~
QTv. MATERIAL PRICE | AMOUNT DESCRIPTION OF WOHRK
. (D La Ao mmermal cerc
10,1\ (o Tutioverp St by (’ Lo - LP ez /L/ / /’ 1%
- Feors 'rac fc 11/6
loal (wr {pasle Sl ot [ooTedlle Few PreTreTiesy
Clesn-uy [ )132&% OFf _pile / /O/V t_Hay
pf ety & Detris joal por b feid Dl
DI(,LW\p)!-&tL_ T /(;g/uc/.u(' /o /6}4-/’:,
: V4]
lor  { prnpem S oflre L OTHER CHARGES
T Spunng /(/4(/A’f"//
. A\, TRt (7o)l
05| Dy Tt €5 1S5 £t Yea Duovyg Thuckq
) ( Hpw e ﬁr 50\,#—
“Wol  Lomels 10 Dicmpd
- ¥ TOTAL OTHER
LABOR HRS.|RATE [ AMOUNT
>
TOTAL LABOR
PATE COUPLETER TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
//\ TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered byé_:% : “% SSARTIN prJencp //\//f/}( A ' g)
v % % TAX
Signature t herebﬁy;g(%wge%g{fw{nze\%n of the abova described work. TOTAL

o~



30 ERICKS()N ST o BRAINTREE, MA02184
. " phﬁne617-319—7208 e

Tuﬂ«ﬁ No‘ﬁ%.

'DAIE,,f;j” JQB#)ﬁ[uff;g,~

Gustomer

. Locaﬂon

Suboontrac,tor

:’i:‘,‘:fTruckType o o ,
_'fﬁan1Mne L Finish Time .
nEsCRm‘TmN OF WORK

i ‘ v\ L\ \l\’_
: Jﬁj g\\
/\/\

| hours

| LOADS

Signature




, CUSTOMER:

OATE: Pt d i

LOCAT‘ON ,,}?{ i ST I

DE:WH 110 WH BTR%AXLE mTRAcroa
S TRKH v

DRIVER: : el b O

SUNDAY: */”ﬁ

| MONDAY:

TUESDAY: i O
WEDNESDAY: ///,M :

THURSDAY: -

FRIDAY: .

CATURDAY:

EQUIPMENT WORKED
TOTAL HOURS

SIGNATURE: S e



DA Bosworth Co. Inc.

15 Roo Sam Park Road )f\)\

F 781 848 951 2

Customer .

J ob Locauon

Eqm? His | Qty

Description

" Signature
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i
TOWN -OF BOURME~I5WH {

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(508) 759-6639 (SCALEHOUSE)
0092225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 01862

Scale 1 Grogs Wt, 62700 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 28828 LB
Nety“§§5ht R N7 33880 LB 38 B
! ?
16.94 ; TON: Cover Soils IN
{ :
i
; !
i
i
| |
! |
a !

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE' TSWM

T

¥ P
H ?

i

DRTE

88/12/22

L MGD 1

4om

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACAEPTEDIINVII(11t]

COMMENT BROOKLINE HS SE 354

SIGNATURE ..

(AT

H

02 e1139290
AT T

INBOUND ICHARGE |~

RATE

1031

BOSTON

EXTENSION

BAE Y T ORI

VE LD

Sty

Sl ey



¥ — H * i —_ e e
TOWN OF BOURNE-~TSWM 82 81139374 Jane
BUZZARDS BAY, MA ©2532 DATE RS | DATE O wprles 1 adi ok
(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE

e8/12/22|
002225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N. Blllerica MA 61B62 : MGD 1 BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wi, 65348 LR
Scale 2 Tare WL, 28648 LB
et ‘*’W‘?’“t T 36908 Lo BEsca TN RATL RRTERGION sk
- ;- . ) ; :
18.45 TON | Cover Spils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to Mpm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM . {
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCEPTEDIIVILi1I1{1} CTshne
COMMENT BROOKLINE HS SE 354 !
VKR ST
SONEG R YO SROBDER PGS PLEAST VIS vAAY WASTEWOTICE D04 SIGNATURE v



TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA  €2532

{588) 7590634 {SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND {CHARGE §
;
802225 W.L. French Excavation Corp 1 N
14 Sterling Rd v
N. Billerica MA 01882 {
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 68548 LB
- Scale 2 Tare Wt. 28428 LB
L Mat,Wnght - 42128 L8 J. .
] (e LIEY DESCRIDTEN
26.86 TON{ Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to

Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWH
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACG
COMMENT BROOKLINE HS SE 354

ERTECEIIIINIINY

¥

PR R

LS PLEASE I W IR RO L 0N

SIGNATURE .,

91139284

U TINE B OME OL

L1031 %
: JT§
l

99:43* 89:59°

BOSTON

ERT RGN

Jang
Y

|
§
!
i

SRR

Gk R R



T : N .
TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM .+ -e2)  e113938e 1C31 Jang
BUZZARDS BAY, MA ©2532 DOOATEIN | pAEOUT | TMEW TMEouT  vEsDE 0 aoa o
(508) 759-0635 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE ST o § R
. 88/12/22) i
8682225 W.L. French Excavation Corp 7
14 sterling Rd ‘ ;
N. Billerica MA 01862 o a NAU 14 1 BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wt, 58866 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 28508 LY
i>iNet'w%%$ﬁt o 40368 L& DESCRIPTION LATE LOEETEMSHNY . Af
20.18 ' TON| Cover Soils IN "
%
i

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to {dpm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWH
ABRSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTEDIITIIIELEEY
COMMENT BROOKLINE HS SE 354

Y

ST T ERONOER PO oL EAGE VIRIT AT I DROIIS GO SIGNATUHE




A
TOWN OF BOURNE ~ISWM | a2
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 2532 COpAIE
(568) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARSE |

202225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 01862

Scale 1 Gross Wt.
Scale 2 Tare W,

w. Net Weight. :
g T LT

18,37 TON

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE: CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACG
BROOKLINE HS SE 354

COMMENT

63520 LB
26786 L8
36746 LB .
DHISURE O
Cover Soils IN
At

TOWN OF BOURNE I5WM

EPTECTILLLTEIILY

SIGMNATURE

;
01139288

CpRTE

(o

i
]

Ly

3
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it
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L AR

TR
H
i

e E

10116

Syt L

Jane
yEf L

|

i
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE)

INBOUND

202225 W.L. french Excavation Corp

14 Sterling

Rd

N, Billerica MA 01882

|
|
CHARGE I

Scale 4 Gross Wt. 65668 LB
Scale 2 Tare WL, 26866 LB
Net Heiﬁht” ‘ 38800 L8 e A e
e . Ui LEBCRPTION HATE
19.40 TON | Cover Soils IN
%
i t
i 1
| |
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to [dpn

Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE -CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACC

COMMENT

TOWN OF BOURNE ISWN

BROCKLINE HS SE 354

EPTEQIILEIIINNY

BIGNATURE

ivAL




TUTAMJLI MO T

OWn OF BOURNE DEPT. OF ISWM 61 080433942 1C31 Paula C.

4 PERRY AVE, BUZZARDS BAY, MA

568) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) CHARGE

. 08/12/22 !/ 18:27

02225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 01862 sp 18 BOSTON
ross Wt. o LB
are Wt. e LB
et Weight 42520 LB

21,26 TON Cover Soils IN s Ea 0.00



e g ; -
TOWN OF BOURNE - ISWM . e 01139359  1C31 [ Jene
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532 ‘ L OBATE(M L DATE oot oo e eutl veslae
(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND |CHARGE | i | |
; | e8/12/22 98/12/22 12:53 13:09

002225 W.L. French Excavation Corp .
14 Sterling Rd o
N. Billerica MA €1862 sp 18 BOSTON

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 69280 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 25360 1B

L Net Weipht.. . . ., -39820 LB e . . 3 P _
’ st Q'I'ie’,; t : UNIT . e DESGHIPTION : FATE A TENSH iy ; SR
19.96 ‘ TON| Cover Soils IN

i

; i

;

E ;

b e b b

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to Ppm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon :

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCERTEDItIFITININY {HATRE
COMMENT BROOKLINE HS SE 354 T

P e

VIR 1 BEOHYTER FORANMG PLESST VISIT VAR WASTERIDRKY DOR SHANATURE .



Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste

Uy

nor manifesting under 310 CHMR 30.000

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dradge
materlals not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0035

J. Load Infarmation

mnCo 2

T ET Fuy

Tradking Number

h

Note:
Maklg ad;iil(onal
coples of this page yare
88 Necos9ary, S e W}ﬂ/ U"I[q /700 f'/’]?
Racalving facility
£/ /o2 /970/ N i
Data racelvad Time receivad Dale of shipment Time of shipment
TruckITmctor re; apflon TTTTT Fraller regletration
/6. 5Y
Load glze (cublc yadsitans) ’
Aty
iR Torn/ of il
spofa T Recelingfacity
72 /o B o e 13.96
Date Date racelved - Time recelvad Date of shipmant Time of shipment
S Y3/ A
Truckn‘ractor veglatration . T Tralier registralion T
s
o L
Load glze {cubic yardaftons)
ity
Load#:
‘Signature of transporter T Recelving facllity T e
Date tecelvad Time recslved Date of shiprent Time of shipment ™
TruckiT ractor raglairation - Trailar reglatration \
Load size (sublc yards/tons)
K. Log Sheet Volume Information
35537
Total voluma thla page (ocublc yardsl!ons) /
0 Page / _ of ___“/__
Total caried forward (cuble yardsllons)
Tole] carsied forward and this page (cublc yardsllons) 7
mst (1).doc* 2117 Materlal Shipping Record and Log = Page 6 of 6

T22-1291



Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

3

Note:

Make addlifonat
ocoplas of Ihfe page
88 nacessary,

mst (1).dog + 2/17

T22-1291

Massachusstts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Alr & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge

SE RS
tecking Nurabar — ~ T

materials not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0035
nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30,000

4//40__‘/}/

J. Load Information

Load#;

Foasn of Sourng

-
M~M¢#M
Signature of transporier

Recel‘f‘fn%nﬁ_ /; 2. 9/’ ;/ S # “vl

o oo !a
%Ee rece#ed

Time of shipmant

Time teceivad Daie of shipment
Truck/Tractor registeation P Trallar rogisiration
Ao .06
Load size (cublc yardsftons)
o

Load#: ,?_2 —

Ty of oorne

‘_M N ) V.
Slghature bftranapditer v~
&2/

Racelvlnyaclluy
&l /22 /308
Date recelved Tima recslved Date of shipment Time of shipmant
Aa3 v -
Teuck/Tractor raglatration Traller reglstration
Rl
Load size (cublo yards/tons)
anttmn———
Load#:
Signature of transpoiter TTTT T Recaling faciilly -
Date received Time rocelved " Date of shipment Time of shipment "~
Truck/Tractor reglatrafion o T Faerregisbaton T T T

Toad size {cublc yardsfions)

ol

Log Sheet Volume Iinformation

fo. a4

Total volurna this page {cubic yardsitons)

Tota] carrsd forward (cublc yardsfiens)
it

Total carfled forward and this pago (cable vardsitans)

Smmrierh

o P
$0, Y

Page __/

Materlat Shipping Recard and Log « Page ol 6



Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetits Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Wasie
Material Shipping Record & Log e 3o
For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredye Tracking Numbar

matarials not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.6035

nor manifesting under 310 CVMR 30,000 / }4 ” g&r 1S 4 / é

—

J. Load Information

Notst Load#:
Mai;e additlonal ‘"'““f[—“‘
coples of this page o { g
as necessary, 4{1{( : ’;1 Q{(j o pd { ‘T[;;"/l/ J GZ/ 07 e
gna \ire of iansporter Recevag y
AL e Y 22 9rsE Ao
Bte race] d Ay ,Yime receivad ‘Dme of ahlpmenk Tima of shipmant
57
Tracki Tiaclor é’gistmtlon / e e Traller registration - e ——
LI
l.oad ske {cuble yardsitons)
sy
Load#: -
%‘»cg/ﬂ = /OW"? 07C gOUI’f?QJ
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Data /’gcqlvF / c, / . Time recsived Date af ahlpmenl Tire of shipment
FradidTiactor reglstratmn o Fralior raglatration
) /70
{ozd size (cubloyardsfionsy
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Sigralure of transporter T T Recelving faclity T ""'
Dhle recelved " Yime recelved T Daeofshipment  Time of smpment
TrackiTraclor regleteafion 7T Yeaflar reolsieaton
Toad size (cublc yardsiiona) “
K. Log Sheet Volume Enformaﬁcn
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachuseits Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste
7} Material Shipping Record & Log = — € vo, 35 .
For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Numbar

materlals not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0036

nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30,000 s g

" ! SP_Trocking /& .
J. Load Information

Note: Load##, )

Make addiilona . ——
'. Z S o/ o Loovne,
dia T TeosWingTachty T

coplas of thia pags
[N
-2 1422 _7.of K
?rca &d ; Time recsived Dale of shipmen Fime of shipment
. Coaunet % >
%ﬁﬁ 2 2 AL
ractor registration

a4 nacassary,
3y SV :
raller reglatralion
' poaye Q é .

Load size (cubic yardsitons)

£
Load/’ QZ__

Town) of  Lorne

B9 /AP o

Oate racelvad Time recalved Dale of ablgmem Time of shipmant

ck/Yraclor regisiration taller reglalration

Load size (cubic yardsitons)
st

Load#

Signature of transpoier Recelving faalilly

Date receivad Tima recalved Daie of shipment " Time ofshipment
TruckiTractor raglstralion - " Fiaies registration '

Tead slze (cubic yardsitons)

K. Log Sheet Volume Information -

&y 22,

Total voluma this page {cubic yardsAons}
— O page /. _of __~

Yotal cordad forward (cublc yardefons) - - T
— s 22

Tolal carded forward ang this page (cublc yardaitons)
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TEL: 181-334-2368
EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS FAX: T81-334-4542

cemeonway@aol.com
P.0.Box 14 Lynnficld, MA §1940 ’

Sepiember 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp,
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& WM

Load out restricted soil. Cleaning debris from stockpile poly / hay clean-up existing stockpile
from first 2 ea, tree cells

WORK ORDER # 010554 DATE: August 15, 2022

PCO# 008-3
1.} Cat Excavator 8.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $2,400.00
2.) Laborer 8.0 hrs. @ $95 00 per hr. S 760.00

P

g av envs |ua \w «.,)«L:)J uu PET Hl .p .d.,J.DU o6

4)) Disposal costs @ Bourne\Landfill 87.87 tons @ $23 00 per ton

5.) Sub-Total
6.) OH&P

7.} TOTAL

$ 8,075 11

Truck rental for

hauling soil for 1 day

was included in base ‘
bid documenis Nt

Update



£, M, Corwry Oonstmeton, tne,
PO. B 14
iyrnfleld, MA 01940

Qffico TAL-334-2808  Fex THA-38448€%

010554
I/

-

PHONE / TEOFORDER— .
emali semeomaay@aci.com ( oﬁDEaT'KEN;T %}ngmeh/” %Bé,
; O Crn/
/ A M /;’ Ve &/ﬂ STy 1/76»!‘7 / /A(,,/ OJ DAY WORK / (] CONTRACT B/ EXTRA
Y20 Tuenple Taed VDK i i ‘&”M
(o1 i TN
JOB PHONE JAR AT|
TERMS: ﬂ M N E/“? / SE / 22 )
QTy. MATERIAL PRICE | AMOUNT DESCRIPTION OF WORK »
> 1/ /ﬂl’z(, pgut AfﬁT;ud/L/ fé:L
/ @ X (LA”I/ ﬁ\/( qvietn < &'("V 47, et Lol ¢
- / C ’-( ;\’” ""\} )J/J; YSE /Lt/‘\.,
LD muM‘/ Thade S . 4t Ty lé ).4 {// #74«
L (‘ﬂ;*’ﬂ w1z \II’T‘,JQI }//Cﬂ, /(’
Utr| [onlc 1o Dyt / @ e Fa 244
@ Lpuere Fae /,77/ / Thee (4
Zinr ] %2 ram OTHER CHARGES
TOTAL OTHER
LABOR HRS.| RATE | AMOUNT
>
TOTAL LABOR
DATE CONPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
/ (/L%{" . TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by a, )
< /ﬁ./ — ‘. e Liea 8 et ;,'.,»_’} %/g/% TAX
Signature Theraby ac;(ngwledge the Sa}.‘ﬁ'ac:lory completion of the qb{oyﬁ,describedy_gork. TOTAL




TRUCKING, INC. Fax: 978-640-0868
: 5 Hm.vmmmnmwoa Road
Tewksbury, MA 01876

Phone: 978-851-4467
Cell: 978-815-6499

SUB CONTRACTOR:.
Mowmmo?.. e
JOB LOCATION:
DaTE <l
TRUCK NO: #_____ DRIVER: e
| LOADS _TONS ., %ﬁmgw. T  pumMprACILITY | ~ COMMENTS

~ JOBDESCRIPTION/ICOMMENTS ECT.

 HOURSTRUCKHRE____ = SIONED_
Cromesr NI T -



30 ERICKSON ST,

f BRAINTREE, pra 02184
Phone 617~319»7208 '

Ticket No. ;

‘Subc‘:ontrabtorv
Truck'Type

— - Finish Time
— —
ORK

; nsscn‘gwmw OF w

o LOADSs
- Signature v '
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TOWN OF BOURNE - ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA #2532

(588) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE)

282225 W.L, French Excavation Corp

14 Stérling Rd

N, Billerica MA 81862

Scale 1 Gross Wt.
Scale 2 Tare Wt,

f"Net w%%ﬁbt LT

INBOUND [CHARGE

73220 LB
29226 LB

44gee Lo DESUHPTION

22.60

TON

i

Cover 50ils IN

¢

3

CommerClal Hours Monday thru Frlday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO; TOWN OF BOURNE ISuM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER AC(
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHoOL

A

MR e BT £ 0% B B RO MRIT SRICARAT A CUT R s e

EPTED!IIT LY

{IATE i

. 88/15/22

i

NIRNATHIFE

91139571‘

DATE 7 i'?‘
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98:54 | 99107
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532
(568) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE)

INBOUND
882225 WL, French Excavation Corp
14 Steriing Rd
N. Billerica MA 01862
Scale 1 Gross Wt, 70226 18
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 29686 LB
E @et w%i%bt Ut § 41146 L8 fEBOH
1
20,57 TON ¢ Cover Seils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISW
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACC

i

4ph

EPTEDILENL{111}

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH S$CHOOL
FWEYD T MEOROEH FORNE PLEASE VET WA WABTERGHIE HON

SIGMATURE

02,
AT
CHARGE )
(R S 8]

01139672  1C31
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ZSWM BZ: 61139594§ 131
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 92532 prvE | opateour
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND {CHARGE '
08/15/22 08/15/22
902225 W.L. French Excavation Corp il
14 Sterling Rd I
N. Billerica MA 01862 Ry BELKOG
Scale 1 Gross WE. 74108 L8
Scale 2 Yare Wt. 29040 LB
© Net w%ﬁ%?t ; T 45@69 LB QESCRF“QH | Rt
22,53 TN | Cover Soils IN |
|
S | - :
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to 400
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTEDI!II!II1I1!
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
WV IT RIS EORISE PLEARE VIR WSSO NASTIWDBRIEE TN BIGNATURE

Yol

S e ol

|

69:41 89‘53

ERTENSION

BOSTON ..

JEFF
Y

i A

LE

BLUMENTHAL

EOVENE ey e ks

P
i

Tea A

CTEC s 1y



TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWH
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

(5@8) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
802225 W.L, French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 91862
Scale 1 Gross Wt, 74448 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 28909 L8
. Net Weight . 45548 LB ,
LTy T UEROR
22.77 TON | Cover Soils IN

2.
DAYE Y

CHARGE

STION

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN. OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY. NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACC

40m

[

EPTEDI 1IN EYY

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH 5CHOOL
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste

)} Material Shipping Record & Log e
For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number
matarlalsfnot aubject to management under section 310 CNR 40.0035
nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000 § P / g

J. Load Information

Note: Load
Make additlonal
coples of this page
A3 nacsssary,

o/ of Bourne,

_ ;",/\;Z___ﬁ____q_ LS wr

Sifinglute oftransporter Ragatving fe racmly "

5 =33 B2 ESa %5 ‘/ Am
Date recelVad Time recsivad ‘Dale of shlpmant ) Time of shipment
¢ WSS I T llsadre
Trucl/Traslor ragistration Q Traltes raglstration

4) 1 A 29V

] Load size (cubic yardsiions)

Tewn) of Bourne

I/ Iswm

trature oftra por(er Receiving fadlli
; /:1 I .7’432 m
7 %ﬁ; B/~ 22 pr

Tirme recaived Date of shlpnu)t g Tima of shipment
597 Bk X5
TruckITraclor registrat«un T T S Traler reglalra!lon o -
2057
Load size {cublc yardsffons)
Load#
Skgnalure of transporter ) T Reweving fadilly T T B
Date recaived Time rocefved Date of shipmant " Time ofshipment” "
TruckTraclor ragiatration o T Vrafler reglsteation
Load size {cublc yerdsftons) T
K. Log Sheet Volume Information
Yotal voluma this page (cublc yardsitons) Q - ) !
Page of
Total carfled forward (aubic yards/ians) [_(“‘;):;7 — e N
Tolal carrled forward and (s page (cuble yardsl(ons)
mist (1).dog » 2/17 Matetlal Shipping Record and Log + Page 6 of 6
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste

7§ Material Shipping Record & Log

Far the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fifl, and dredge Tracking Nurmber
materlais not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0035

nor manlfesting under 310 CMR 30,000

Be /Ko b

J. Load Information

Note: Load#:
fMake additionat

coples of this page
a3 necessary,

o) o Gourne,

L Swm

Slgnsittre of dransponar Vd Recelving facliily ’ o
S S/ o f [ 5722 Gl AN
Dale recelved Time raceivad Dale of sifipmesit Time of shipment

o
_E/Q. f" Y3 )
TrlckfTlactar reglsteation

Load sfze (cublc yardalons)
e

Trailer reglsiralion

5 e
Load#: M S of Bovrie.
I A % ) f S'r ’“Z

Swm ofiranspgep’ Recelving faclity T

(S /RAP - e 12259 o
Datafecdlved Tima recalved Dale oﬁzﬁlpmé{t Time of ghipmant
Y YE N A -.
TruéfTrdctor veglstration . Traller reglstration

2 277

Load size {cubic yardsiions)
Loadi: o
Signature of fransponer Recelving Tacllity -
Dale recaivad Time received Dale of shipment T Timeof shipment T

Trick/Tractor regletraflon

Load sfze (cubic yardsfions)

Trailer reglstration

K. Log Sheet Volume Information

Total voluma this page {cuble yardsl_z_o_n_s_)

Tolal carried forward (aublo yandsons)

Tolal carded {orward and this page {cublc yardsftans)
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s ' TEL: 781-334-2368
o EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS e

comeonway@aol.com
P.O. Box 14 Lynniield, MA 61940

vy

. Construction Ine

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T&M
Load out restricted soil from new stockpile

WORK ORDER # 010556 DATE: August 16, 2022

PCO #0084
1.) CatExcavator 6.0 hrs, @ $300.00 per hr. $ 1,800.00
2.) Laborer 6.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. $  570.00
4.} Disposal costs @ Bourhe Landfill 89.85 tons @ $23.00 per ton
5.) Sub-Total
6) OH&P
7.) TOTAL

Truck rental for Update
hauling soil for 1 day
was included in base
bid documents



€. B3, Coawrr Constyetion, fne, '
P0,.Box 14
tynniletd, MA 01940

210556
e/ /
Offles 781«334?38@ Paov 7681-334-0842 / PHONE p %&ﬁ}nﬁ /22 ™

‘o / ‘%&/W)Q BK/V /(/{//\ CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER
5 /.}//u/ 15yt e /M/f < /Wy é/z/w 0 DAY worK 7/ [J coNTRACT [FeXTRa

Yls Theapls Saad— 7 ST Sme Pl S a P
( M L{ 6\ JOB LOCATION /\ / @ I // L(

TERMS: : ﬂ (/t/} \JOBPHDNE Sngw/ﬂ% ¢ / 2. )

QarTy. MATERIAL PRICE | AMOUNT DESCRIPTION OF WORK
- ///14/ éu,-f‘_fc./g T
, ey Lttinnd Cegudl £ ¢ ¢
r’l
125 [W {/x/Loi/bv"tg/ Ll N L Fitg1 PNt Spylep (€
2P Duw-, Truclls 1297,
/ T
{; i
les Lm/ c 77 Diemd
 Ceuane (phplied
ny OTHER CHARGES
| /4
[ [ Pf/»wc) A2
TOTAL OTHER
LABOR HRS.|RATE | AMOUNT
>
£k
?".-,
TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
g ) TOTAL OTHER
Wark ordered by “«b’ il / /’* “h iN/ A
e -
Slgnamre ﬁeré\&{knowledgs 1he salistactory completion of the above described work. TOTAL
——




SATEN S 7L

‘ Cu§tgmgr Sf g

suboontractor - BEE

ruck Type A R A A e ‘

Start Time Finish Time W
WORK

DESCR‘P‘T!ON OF




Phone: 978-851-4467 TRUCKING, INC.  Fax: 978-640-0868
Cell: 978-815-6499 o . _15EUingonRoad
i A | ' Tewksbury, MA 01876

SUB CONTRACTOR:
_ JOBFOR_______
JOB LOCATION: _
DATE:___ Sia o ,,
TRUCKNO:#__ DRIVER:___ . -
| ,bowwm;;.,MOZmMW.,zﬁgmwwmg,u,_wazaawmmuﬂm | . COMMENTS

' JOB DESCRIPTION/COMMENTS ECT.

HOURSTRUCKHRE_ ____ SIGNED
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TOWN OF BOURNE-TISWM R 01139799 3 iC33 BLUMENTHAL
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532 e D OGRIE OUT D TRAE U O s § g
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE § !
. . 08/16/22 | 08/16/22 | 88141 | 08155 |
Be2225 W.L. French Excavation Corp '
14 Sterling Rd i
N, Bill i 5P 18 BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 73440 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 29520 LB
\-Net “ea%ﬁb * LT 43040 L8 DESCIRETION : FaTE ENTESSION gl e !
21,97  ToN | Cover Soils IN
H H
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to Wpn
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon . T
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM ! e
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTEDUIILTHUIIHY g RUTAIr
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL ‘
t CAHEGE NG

Lhi CFy IR ORITET PORR B EASE VT VAN WASTRRONRKE OO SIGNATURE



Scale 1 Gross Wt. 74348 LB
Scale 2 Fare WE. 29368 LB
. Net w§k§ht U 44988 LB bESeR
22,49 ; TON . Cover Soils IN
%
¢
;

s

TOWN OF BOURNE - ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA. 62532
(508) 759-063% {SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
902225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

N, Billerica MA 01862

02|

CHARGE

o

Commercial Hours: Monday thru F
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWh
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACd
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHoOL

WYY

riday 7am to

apn

EPTEDIIEEIIEI L

POVEFURDE R FOALN B0 CASE WSIT YAWY WA FEWGRKS £08L1

SIGNATURE |

EOBATE I

e8/16/2

H

!
01139867,  1C31
COpATEDUT ] UINE

i

BATE EATRMSH M

i
;

§
i

I G
H 3

BOSTON,

JEFF

iR

14

L

UMENTHAL
TR o




P %
TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM | 02, 61139809 1c31 l JEFF| BLUMENTHAL
BUZZARDS BAY, MA @2532 Comiem b ooareour Do ltme ool wibos ok o
(588) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND ICHARGE 5 2 ! o L
: L e8/16/221 88/16/22§
862225 W.L. French Excavation Corp B
14 sterling Rd i 5
N. Billerica MA 01862 L BELKO & BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 69360 LB
Scale 2 Tare ut. 28900 LB
~Net. Weé;g:pt B @fsewf‘i DEBGHRTION naE EXTERSION e {34
29.23 ; TON | Cover Soils IN
|
|
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to [pm
Saturdays from 7 am to Neoon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCEPTEDIITII111{(1 L i
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL -
!
%
WAL TO REONOER FOAME FLERSE VISIT YWyl WASTEVWORES {0k SIGMATURE - v




TOWN. OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND

©82225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 91862

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 7936¢ LB

Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29640 LB
- Net Weight . se32e LB .
: [Saks LT PHO R

25.186 : TON | Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSCLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER AC(
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

02!

CHARGE

TION

AT
AT

it

81139873i 1031
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TAEE

dpm
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetits Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

735 Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipmant of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number
materlals not subject to management under section 310 CMIR 40,0035
nor manifesting undar 310 CNIR 30.000 S P g

J. Load Information

Note: — O‘F Hor,
Make additfonal /! ao-_//(/ . 7, e,
ooples of this page 7 5‘ W Mm
&8 hacessary, 7 —
5 artef., Regsiving facllily .
; A - z% 23 YL g
2 lved 3 Time recsived Date of shipmant Time of shipment
o . o .
gg_a LI 162 “11‘5"'5*3“ ~ 30C
it r%or ranlstrauog) & ] Ci 7 raller reglatralion
Toad sizs (cubic yardafions) > -
S ousn) oﬂ[)) T
1/ L 5w/
- " TRacelving facliily o T
- I /A e W W XL g
’DE:U calved 1)" 3 Time recelvad Dale of aiffpmant ~_ Time of shipment i
55T BAR o sSezen
Truck/Tractor vaglstralion a9 Trafley vaglsiration
2947
Load slza {cublc yards/tons)
Load#:
Signature of iranaponer T T Receiving Tadlily
Date recalved Time recelved . Date of shipment "7 Time of shipment
Truck/Tractor ragistration T T T Fiaiier registration )
Load slze {sublc yardsitons)
K. Log Sheet Volume Information
Hy 46
Total voluma this page (cublc yards/ions)
Q Page f of {
Tolat carled forward (cuble yardsftans)
ou4He
Tolal cariied forward and this page (cuble yardsn‘f_ni)
mer {1).doc s 2117 Materlal Shipping Record and Log * Page 6 of 6
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

“MassDER

Note!

Make addilfonal
coples of hls page
26 NAcesIAry,

msr (1).doc » 2/17

T22-1291

J. Load Information

“Signalure of iransporier

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soil, urban fill, and dredge
materials not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0036
nor manifesting under 310 CVR 30,000

Tracking Number

Loadi#:

Jown/ © “F/j‘w””e_.

/(/Sv
fa }

Recal@ rﬂ 9 / b ﬂrm‘

éﬁ :
Date ro

Tlme Time receivad Daie of shiphent | Time of shipment
ac!or ragls@on ’ —~ Tralot ragiatralion - T
) 9\ Q 113
Load skze (cubic yardsitons) T
— Lovrn
sowa) it <
Lswm
r T T Receiving fachity
/0/3")&1;——“ - (e L) hoy ﬁﬂf,\w
E:) recalvact Dale of shipmant Time of shipment
ﬁiﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬂ/ T Traller fegistalion T T T

25’/49

Load size {eublc yardaftons)

G

Load#;

Date received Time recalved

ot € S ¥ S it b Y

TruckfTractor ragisteaflon

Load siza (cubic yardsAons)

Recelving facility

Daio of shipment Time of shipment ™~

Trailar registration

K. Log Sheet Volume Information

L5319

Totel voluma this page (cubic yardsionsy

Tote! carted forward (cublc yér?aft‘g_n_g) o 5/3 9
o

Tolel carfled forward and (Bls page {oublc yardsitons)

9. _

Page 1__ of )
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TEL: 781-334-23638
EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS FAX: T81-334-45%2

cemconway@aol.com
P.0. Box 14 Lynnﬁeld MA 01940

September12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Load out restricted soil.

WORK ORDER # 010555 DATE: August17,2022
PCO # Q0B-5
1.} Cat Excavator 6.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $ 1,800.00
2.} Laborer 6.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. $ 570.00
—%—)—‘Fmax*& catTr it toks Zoear ROt @$13500 ey b $ 2546600

4.) Disposal costs @ Bourndlandfill 105.11 tons @ $23.00 per ton
5. Sub-Total
6.)
7.)

S 694 75

OH&P

TOTAL $ 7,642.28

Truck rental for

hauling soil for 1 day

was included in base

bid documents o

Update



€. [, Comeny Constiuction, Ine.
P.O.Box 14
Lyontinld, MA 01940

Offes T83-394-2888

{)10/555

o)

Far TELINEA842 7/ PHONE DA56F oER_, ] \
7
mn mmm /RDER}‘KEN CUSTOAZ:SOHDERN{ﬁE’f“
TO . " pi) bt S
/ /,}/nl/,f / Loy ( L STHA 1 e /5/}(,, ) D DAY WORK L1 CONTRACT &TEXTRA
92¢ 7’7/'“? i le  TTad / ey £y ne /'[/f ) se /(’4»”(
JOB LOCATION'
& -)J?""Z‘/ AL e B e L 2 ,
JOB PHONE 4 . STAREII!QD
TERMS: W N~ 7 7 /2-4. g
QTYy. MATERIAL PRICE | AMOUNT DESCRIPTION OF WORK
> /t."’?'zf/ VAT f:ﬂ(‘“ /C,/’/ /'f(/ﬂ
. i / /)\ﬁ STWA €. (’/(.(,0 S . T
T 2R
iz AT T e o /2l | cuane (oradlee
,_/ £
/ﬂ,,) / /[ vt (/ 11/'//
iy QI.UL}‘/ There i€ < %”. ¥ LVLF
eal [y ,‘7L/( 77 ) D OTHER CHARGES
G rinne {pmy'bidd
TOTAL OTHER
LABOR HRS.|RATE | AMOUNT
=
TOTAL LABOR
OATE COMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
(% TOTAL OTHER
O .
Work ordered by el w* s ///':\L/ x’i’;’}ﬁ/‘{‘ //'\ﬂ ZAA -
// # Kby % JM@,% TAX
Signature ; . ~ TOTAL

r7éby aéfnowlg'( o the satisfactory completion of the above described wotk.
o~

[
N
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s x i o i
. J z
TDWN OF BOURNE-ISWM ; 62; 21139970 1033 JEFF BLUMENTHAL
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 92532 e Dosmiew | omeour Dy maeout]  vesfhe s
(588) 755-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND |CHARGE | e T i 17

i
i
i

802225 W,L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd I |
N. Billerica MA 01862 3 PROTECH118 | BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 82060 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29288 LB
- Net Weight' . 52780 LB. I T ‘ , - y . 4
oo o] T . DESCRETION o FATE EXTENSION fa. ; A8
26.39 ? TON| Cover Soils IN
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7an to {pm '

Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCEPTEDLI{1111111} T

COMMENT BROOKXLINE HIGH SCHOOL

CWHTT U0 PP P BIRASE WIS WA WARTEWORKR GOM SIGHRATURE




WAV E Ty

TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWHM

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) IHBOUND ICHARGE
082225 W.L, French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 01B62
Scale 1 Gross Wt. B3B86 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wi, 29120 LB
Net Weight 54680 LB !
G Lo  pESCRIfTIoN
27.34 i Cover Soils IN

i
H
romz
|
H

i

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE TSWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACC
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Api
EPTEDIIIELILLEELY

v

SO EPYREAG I FASE WVIRT WAAR W AR TEWGIKAR 00

SIENATURE

01140054

L ODATE OUY

1C31 :
TIRE W T OUT

220 12:481 12:53,

_ BOSTON

T ETEHGICN

|

JEFF] BLUMENTHAL

VERLLE &4
¥

A EEEET

ARG

i
|
H




TOWN OF BOURNE-YSUM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 92532
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE)

882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 01862

INBOUND

!

| ez 61139969[ 1€31
: DATE I D&TE GUE THAE M é”i’iﬁﬁi{ Qi Wi
CHARGE | P ,
08/17/22, ©8/17/22 es:sa‘

BOSTON

JEFF| BLUMENTHAL

[SHERH

W

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 81140 LB
Scale 2 Tare WL, 29500 LB
. Net Weight . 51642 LB I N e . i
oYy by CESCRIP TN it E#TENSIOH 221 { AL
25,82 TON! Cover Soils IN i
i
|
E
i
Commercial Hours: Monday thru friday 7am to [Apm

Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWH
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCEPTEDIIIILITIIN
COMMENY BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

SHANATURE

101 JETIRDET CORME FLEASE VST iV WAL TEWORKE TOM
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM 02 01140045  1C31 | JEFF| BLUMENTHAL
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532 N DATE W 1 DATG Oy | T puﬁ:ou?‘ SELE ! FURL OFE
. : el -

i
|

(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND {CHARGE

es8/17/22 98/&7/22} 12:15‘ 12:31
882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp -

_
14 Sterling Rd !
N. Billerica MA 91862 '\ sP18 | BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 80500 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 2538@ LB
- Net wﬁéght CuNT S8 LB cenprion HATE EoEKTENGION 21 RS
-t . i' . B .- B
25.56 . TOM | Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to Apni
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWN '
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCEPTEDI{II1{i111]
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

CHERE o

AROTE IO BROUDER FOEME PLESAE VBT WRE WASTEWGRRS o0 SIGNATURE | L e I



Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number
materizls not subject fo management under sectlon 310 CMIR 40.0038

nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000 =y ;
o Pf 0 le C h f ( ‘6’

J. Load Information

Note: oty ot Soury
Make additional " - i 7R
coplas of this page ;7 ,L 6 win
a4 NECOSSArY. e ) g0 ~4 (L DS SRR
Recslving fagllity
T2V 707 4
Dal&r (1me 6 rocsivad Dale of shipmany Time of shipmant A,
TruekT Mﬁaglaf{uﬂm\ é = Yialot regietralion T
e e
o o o (‘)7C /g?@é/f“/,;ed
T Recelvipg fhellin T o
T 1040 4,
C/ateceivaé Dals vffh!pmenf Time of shipment
" Tralietregisiration '
o 2734 .
Load size {cublc yardsftons)
Lond#
Signalure of taansparier T T Reeewhnghamy T T - -
‘ate received T Timeracaived " 777 Dais of shipment Tt {ime of shipment T
Frickitraotor ragistealion 7 Frafler reglstration ™ e
Toud size {aubio yardsitons) o
K. Log Shest Volume Information
) 95373
Yotal voluma this page {otibic yardshons) /
e . ¥ . Pege 1 _of _©
Tola) catried forwasd {sublo yardeflons)
= 8373
Tolal carried forward and this page (oublo yardsitons)
msr {4).dac « 2/17 Matarial Shipping Record and Log » Page B of 6

T22-1291



Sp?

Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Alr & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of confaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Numbar
matetlals not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0035
nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000

Notet

J. Load Infoymation
Make addltlona)

, %Olqg Tt of_Bourne
SEHT /A Lswe
nalie o B[ er acaiving faciity
H?Tj B f(jj.%’(ﬁ’“ 50’&”
ate recaive

Time recatvad Dale of shipment Time of sRYpmem

Wso go0 T pefizon.
TrucklTaotaf regist?atmn Trallor ragistealitn

pY 2

Load siza (cublo yardattons) -

ot o rRe..
Lswm

Rucalving laclmy

ya oq//(/

Slg ature of radspoder

12— Be;;! S LY
te cetve Tirme taceivad fahlpman! Time of shipmant

20 e 2. S
4‘ )E)%éciorfagakauon ' e {tailﬁglsiral%nﬂzl

255D

Land sizs {cubic yardsfions}
e~

Load# o

Flgnaturs of ransporter T T Recshving fadility - - T
Dats ecaivad " fimereceved 0 T Daleofshipment  Timeofshipment T
FraokiTracter tglatralion " 7T T T feryeglstration T
Toad size (oubic yardsitansy e

K. Log Sheet Volume Information
513

Total volume this page {fublc yardsfions) ~ * Q

Page { of __”{

Tofal cerrled forvard {cuble yarda/ionsy = %;

Tolal carad forviard And (his page (cublc vardsitons)

s (1).doc » 2/17 Materal Shipping Recard and Log » Page G of 6
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- \ TEL: 781-334-2368
- ™ , , FAX: 781-334-4642
C M Lm may ; ‘. EXCAVA TORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS

ccmeonway(@aol.com
P.O.Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01940 '

Ccu t:mu_mn Inc, ,

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Load out restricted soil.

WORK ORDER # 010559 DATE: August 18, 2022

PCO # 008-6
1.} Cat Excavator 4.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr, $ 1,200.00
2.) Laborer 4 0 hrs. @ $95, OG per hr. S 380 00

4} D;sposal costs @ Bourne handfill 137 08 tons @ $23 00 per ton
5.} Sub-Total

6.) OH&P

7.} TOTAL

$ 797 28
S 8,770.12

Truck rental for Update
hauling soil for 1 day

was included in base

bid documents o



€. W, Commy Qondructon, tne, ’ \
£0.8ox 14
Lnivietd, MA 01240

Offlce 78E-8342988 Fox 7S1a304042

010559

\/ A~

/ /
PHONE zm?}:??n 3 N
m“ mmﬂ’m ? ER ENBY CUSTOME;['S%%Dé%UMBZE;
T0 CI i RV~ .
/ 1t /m\/) ( 0] ST LAy /IM/L! 7 [j DAY WORK Q/CONTRACT I ExTRA
vl ,
o ﬂ(,LM/):/({ it PP ke /“/)T/f 5’(}54——@
//’)Y) !7/") ’ t/‘/\ ~ JosLOCAT?V sy ket o~ /‘/[ Ny
’ i JOB PHONE j BV INGf!;TEJ‘ / 2_ 2.
TERMS: ~T 4 (/v) N Ag /
QTy. MATERIAL PRICE | AMOUNT DESCRIPTION OF WORK
N i (gl ot Reesriiered
[ 0p (pr C i roery (7447 Tl T Seures ML
- , (el Fed
-
cLp| Duery T (€S b,
¥
Hoa | (prrds 1 Dy
!
2 J,/ Vi
Topl e o401
OTHER CHARGES
TOTAL OTHER
LABOR HRS.| RATE | AMOUNY
>
TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED 1 TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
( / TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by ““/}“""“”' i /)ﬁ%ﬁ% Xf\)gﬂ(ﬁ'fsz ' K/‘/QQ
Tl 2 BN Tk QY [
Signature ... t e i TOTAL
) hergby acknowledgs the satlstactary completion of the abovs described work.




o Truck Type

 SPTr

30 ERICKSON ST. BRAINTREE, MA 02184
- phone 617-319-7208

Ticket No. .

DATE| . . | JoB#|

Customer .

Loca.tion A N ,( £ ‘. Ly . : A T

- Subcontractor

~ Start Time L Finish Time

HOURS | LoaDs

Signature
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE)

082225 W,L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Bilierica MA 91862

INBOUND

*

bl

e

%

e

CHARGE

: ezg 811401765 -1C31
L . s ' Y f
UATE 1M DAY QWY ; Tiae 1 VAR
.| e8/18/22] e8/18/22 | @8:36 | 08:53

SR LRLWE % il

1

LIRS

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 74420 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 29340 LB
- Net Weight L uar 45986'L3‘> DB

22.54

TON

Cover Soils IN

Commercial Houprs: Monday thru Friday 7am to fpm

Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAVABLE TO: TOWN QF BOURNE ISWHM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER: AC(
COMMENT BRODKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

FTION

EPTEQIEITILLTLL]

»

SRSV IR S IR ol T I S g EHERLF R ALE Fos S L LAt Tl e Af L P

SIAGLAT TR

PROTECHI1S

BOSTON

BATE

st e s e g, Yo

etinat T

1 bt -
i o e

; At

|

; CRHECICHD



§ - [ ; - -
TOWN OF BOURNE-ISHM : I 02 | |

81140267 1C31 | JEFF| BLUMENTHAL

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532 L BATEI DATE QUT  ©TIME TE ounl VERoL 0 roedond

(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND {CHARGE ' | E | ? -
o8/18/22| e8/18/22| 12:00 | 12:1

982225 W.L. French Excavation Corp ; e

14 Sterling Rd i A
N. Billerica MA 01862 L PROTECH118 | BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross bt. 74940 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 28120 LB
- Net Weight: ’ gyl 45820 1B DESCHPTION RENES [ ERTENSION Rt fiat ’
e | |
22.91 é TON | Cover Soils IN : |
2 % :
{ % |
% ‘,
|

i | |
; | |
| i ] -

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to Bpn

Saturdays from 7 am to Noon !
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE TSWM . |
ABSCLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOBVER ACQEPTED!!IIILEEILH] ! rREr Y
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

L e

CETE 0 BEORDER FORME PLEASE VISIT W WASTERORKSE TOL SIGNATURE
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TOWN OF BOURNE~TSWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

(568) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
862225 W.L, French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
. N Billerica MA 81862
Scale 1 Gross Wt, 75580 L8
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29680 LB
-Net Wedght oo 45988 LB o

|
02+

22.99 TON ; Lover Soils IN
;
|
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to

Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TQ: TOWN OF BOURNE ISt
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACG
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

DATE

A

e1140187 | 1C31
L DATE OUT

JEFF

U B B CRD

CHARGE ;
08/18/22 e8/18/22 1 ©8:59 | @911
e "
SP 18 ’ BOSTON
iR AT HATE % RETEREHON S ¥

BLUMENTHAL

WL

Apit

EPTEDILEIILELLLE

O BEOBOERETIIAS PLEABE WISHT WA WA TEWORKS (O

SIGNATURE

3 e
(RN A

retAl

- TEHOEREY



TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(588) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE)

902225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N, Billerica MA 01862

INBOUND

-
92

CHARGE

Scale 1 Gross WG, 76760 LB

Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29220 LB

Net Weight 47540 LB .

s Ui DESCHPTION
23.77 TON | Cover Soils IN

. . i s .
Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM

4pm

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTED!I!I1ITIITHY

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

VIV

TOREOENS R FORL PLEASE WISIT WRIW WABTEROFRE GO

SIGNATURE

01140281 |

L ODATEM | DATE OUT

68/18/22% 68/18/2

s
|
|

-1
i
i

031

g i T el

2:136 11258

BOSTON

B TEREION

vithas . 1 n

T

(R

S Vi ARIETAE
f H;;‘/{‘f( i
CHECK b
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM P B2 81149205 ; 1031 BLUMENTHAL
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532 COGATEIN L DATEOUT TG B i N R
(568) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE § i

082225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 81862 s MURGO 37 % BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 74240 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wk, 29188 LB
~Net waé%?t : e 45148 vl'_B . | A
22.57 © TON | Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to ldpu
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWHK
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCERTEDIILITIL1IY
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

SR

SOXAYT Iy SRR RIS PLFASE ISIT SN WASTIWGERE COl SGHNATURE



TOWH OF BOURNE-ISWM

RUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532 BAE R L oAt oUT }‘ﬂmgtw ye@ggju?
(568) 759-8639 {SCALEHOUSE) THBOUND [CHARGE ! %
e8/i8/22 } 98/18,22? 13:11 113:25

002225 W.L. French Excavation Corp h =

14 Stepling Rd l

N, Billerica MA 01862 _ MURGO 37 | BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross W, 73506 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 28969 (B
N‘?t m&@,t © L 44660 1.8 DESCHIPTION ) o FATE EATEMNRICH

22.38 TON | Cover Soils IN

{

|
@2 | 81148298 | 1C31
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste
Material Shipping Record & Log o
For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Numiber
materlals not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0038
nor manifesting under 340 CMR 30.000 f) 17
0 Jech || &
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Wassachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Alr & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

Faor the shipment of confaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number ~
materlals not subject to management under sectlon 310 CMR 40.0036
pior manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000

MassDER.

ot of Bourne,
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soil, urban fill, and dredge
matarlals not subject to management under section 310 CHMR 40.0035

MAHSDFP

Tracking Number

nor manifesting under 310 CHMR 306,000

Mo 37

J. Load Information
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‘ v TEL: 781-334.2368
N - v FAX: 781-334.4642
M mew - EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS

cemeonway@aol.com
P.O,Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 81940

struction |

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T&M
Load out restricted soil.

WORK ORDER # 010550 DATE: August 19, 2022

PCO # 008-7
1.) Cat Excavator 4,0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. S 1,200.00
2.) Laborer 4.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr, $  380.00

4,) Disposal costs @ Bourne bandfill 42.86 tons @ $23.00 per ton

5) Sub-Total 3,645.78
6) OH&P $ 364.58
7.) TOTAL

$ 4,010.36

Truck rental for
hauling soil for 1 day
was included in base
bid documents

Update
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TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by -
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Signature
eby acknowledga the salisfactory completion of the sbove described work. ~ TOTAL
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TOWN -OF BOURNE -1 SWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82332

! ey i i

|

(588) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE
882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 91862 _sp18
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 71620 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29520 LB
(NETWEIE g T B oesonpron © RITE
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et

Commercial Hours: Monday theu Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTEDITIIIfLITN

COMMENT

WAWET] T HEGRDE FORME PLEASE WIS WWW WASTEWORKS.COM

BROOKLINE HS SE 354

TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM

Apn

SIGNATURE ...




TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

S THAE O

(508) 759-0639 {SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 01862
Scale 1 Gross Wi, 72848 1B
Seale 2 Tare Wt. 29220 LB
Net Weight 43628 1B o
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Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWH
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSQOEVER ACC
COMMENT BROOKLINE HS SE 354
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

filassachuseits Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

7} Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number
materlals not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.0038

nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000 fzg / f
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~ CMConway

\_Construction Inc

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.

420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Load out restricted soil.

WORK ORDER # 010561

PCO#008-8

1.) Cat Excavator
2.) Laborer

5.) Sub-Total
6) OH&P
7.) TOTAL

EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS

TEL: 781-334-2368
FAX: 781-334-4642
cemeonway(@aol.com

2.0, Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01940

DATE: August 22,2022

6.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr,
6.0 hrs, @ $95.00 per hr.

P 2y

$ 1,800.00
$ 570.00

B T 9.7 WaYa)

b A X 20 AT WP
AT RS

4.) Disposal costs @ BourneNandfill 112.81 tons @ $23.00 perton

Truck rental for

hauling sail for 1 day
was included in base

bid documents e

RS YT m e g g v

$ 9,025.09

Update
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30 ERICKSON ST,

phone 617-319-7208

Ticket No.

DATE

Customer .

b

BRAINTREE, MA 02184

Loéatién ‘
Subcontractor -1 -
Truck Type

Start Time

~ DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Finish Time

=ture

HOURS

LOADS
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TOWN OF BOURNE - TSWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(568) 759-8639 {SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

02 o
: DATE N
CHARGE '
' 08/22/22 | ¢

S heeshi

*

B/

CE

N. Billgr‘a}ca MA 01862

WLF 221

SN

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 78080 LB

Scale 2 Tare Wt. 28986 LB

+Nat Ng}?ej;l T OMIT. | 491@9 L8 OESCY
24.55 TON | Cover Soils IN

(PTION

BATE

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS-PAVABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDDUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACK
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Apm

ERTEDEIEL LI

FEREEHIFR EOSOR B EASE W T WY WASTTIOWOTHKE D18

SIGNATURE . .o

01140831 |  1C31
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Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
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Commercial Hours:t Monday thru Friday 7am to pm
saturdays from 7 an to Noon SR TE i
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Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to lapm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354.

nor manifesting undar 340 CMR 30.000

Massachusetts Departraent of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Alr & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge
materials not subject to management under section 310 GVR 40,0035

Tracking Number —

J.

Note:

Make additional
copies of this page
8 ensigary,

WP 2

A

msr {1).doc » 2M7

T22-1281

Load Information
T e .
5 ‘7 !
. Flvaons LSwm )
Sigpéture of ranspogier Racelving faciiily, s
. gixaho | 203 .

Date recelve Time recaivad Date of T\meBH} Timno of shipment
TruckTraclor registation ~— ~ ™ " Traller reglatraiion
_ .Yy
Load slze {cubic yardsitons)

Ny
Load#: o
Signature of kansporier - " Receling facily B -
Daterecelved ~  Time receivad Date of shipmant i of shiprent
Truck/Tractor registration T Trallar reglstration B
Load size {cubic yardsiions) T
Load#:
Signakire of Gansporter TTTTTTTT Receling faciiy T
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Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge

matetlals not subject to management under section 310 CMR 40.003§
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Material Shipping Record & Log o
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_Construetion Inc

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.

420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Load out restricted soil.

WORK ORDER # 010558

PCO #008-9

1.} Cat Excavator
2.} taborer

TEL: 781-334-2368
EXCAVATORS ® EQUIPMENT RENTALS FAX: 781-334-4642

cemeonway@aol.com
P.O. Box 14 Lyanfield, MA 01840

DATE: August23,2022

8.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $ 2,400.00
6.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. S 570.00

$11,645.66
$ 1,164.57
$12,810.23

Truck rental for

hauling soil for 1 day
was included in base

bid documents .’

Update



8, Conway Construetios, lne,
P0.Box 16
tvantleld, MA 01040

Oifice 782-834-2888 Fox 7818259642

010558
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TO Il LAy
/ ﬂ/”l/.t//.m ( Iw et ¢ Fred / (] DAY WORK D SLONT(HAc; . XTRA
JOB NAMEMUMBER -
Yoy Tvunpfee ZTiut— 2 Lle Al ez ol
'*7,”7/4" W<A /"l Zﬁz ! JOB PHONE ég} L/( '\—() STAFXENGHAT“
~ " /L2 /2.<2__ J
TERMS: ﬂ, M
QTy. MATERIAL PRICE | AMOUNT DESCRIPTION OF WORK
> . //Hé é'b,/'f’ /(ﬁ"fﬂ-((//:e—r;,/
! [
0L | CAT Eprpsvetrn | S5 0] | Cid 70 Joung Lot 77
, , "/;J'Pe/?‘// Lo e [m““—*f-‘ﬁ\_
SO Duwg Tvarles 58 A ]| el Tinctes, 1o 7ot
g’ 24 Lords 3 )zcw,ﬂ
; A ;.
/AR TN (4 Jtre
OTHER CHARGES
TOTAL OTHER
\ LABOR HRS.| RATE [ AMOUNT
> .
1;\\1.
TOTAL LABOR
PATECOMPLETED TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by —tl % g}
i TAX
. Sel e L. __/ Aojigd 5L g1 e T %JJ
Sigature i heﬂ::: acknowledge the safisfaclory completl/c:: ;f the abt:ve/,des;rrlbed wﬁr{k, /( 3- TOTAL
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Date_

SoldTo_
Address
Job Location

__LOADS CONCRETETO
_LOADS SOILTO
__OuvARDSLOAM
__WRSTRUCKE @$_ PERWOR
_ HRS.EXCAATOR £
__HRS.DOZER

_ HRS. BOBCAT

___HRS. LOADER |

. —— _ TOTALLOADSFORDAY

S romiorowr

~ Retd by

This company wilf not be responsible Tor damge caused by trucks
: delivering matetial beyond sifeet pavements;
- Interest ol 14 % et rrionih {18%4) por year wit bé»chargm fo gt accounts over 30 days.
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TOWN' OF BOURNE ~ISWHM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 92532

(588) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE
802225 W.L. French Excavation Corp »
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 01862
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 65540 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29168 LB
et .w%if%ch ¥ o [ P00 LB DESCHPTION
18,19 TON | Cover Soils I

.82

.

:

i
i
H
:

 81140948]

“ DATEIN. | DATE GUT

WCF 221

CRATE

ic3 v
TE 1 iTmaE outl

. BOSTON |

EXTENBION

JEFF

WEH]

T

BLUMENTHAL
LE ;

SNl SE

TOIAL k

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO! TOWN OF BOURNE: ISWM

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACOIEPTEDE IRRRRAREES!

Apm

FEWETT T HEQRDER FONMS PLEASE VISIT WwWl WASTENORRECOM

SIGNATURE

CARTGE

|
|

CHEOR B,

e



TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE)

882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 01862

INBOUND

i

[ 82
i 5 OﬁTE i

(CHARGE

Scale 1 Gross Wt.
Scale 2 Tare Wt,

b Net Wejght

60308 LB
29566 LB

“30748°18  peach

15.37

TON

Cover Soils IN

<
.

PTION

91&59&58[ 103
i DATE OUT

CBATE L

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE: CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

4 i

TOWN OF BOURNE. ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACOEPTED!LI!IL]!

fr

]

WWETL TO REGRDER FORISS PLEASE VIBIT WWWLWASTEWOIRE 0O

SIGHATURE ... ..

i

TIME I [ TIME OUT]

_EXTIHEION

JEFF

H

o ALLSTON

VEHILE

BLUMENTHAL ..
SLE ; FOLL OFF

H

i TOVAL

j(:ﬁ l}: e

CHEGK HO



TOWN OF BOURNE ~ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA. 82532

%
: v i
(5688) 759-0638 {SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND ICHARGE i
882225 W,L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd !
N. Billerica MA 01862 o\ spim | Bostom | .
Stale 1 Gross Wt, 65286 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 2540¢ LB
ST NGIRNT T ur | ISBEO LB poceroy i wereson | il
17,44 TON | Cover Soils IN
S S e st

i

‘62 |

ore

B et T v

81141039 | 1031

I DATE OUT | TIME N [T ouT)

JEFF

BLUMENTHAL
VEHCLE

ROLL OFF

AL

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE. TO:

COMMENT BROGKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

WWETL TO RECROER FORMS PLEASE VISIT WWW WASTEWORKS GOM

TOWN OF BOURNE ISWb
ABSCLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACC

Aptn

EPTEQIIIILENITE

SIGNATURE . .




TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532

{508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOLSE) INBOUND

802225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 01862

Scale 1 &ross Wt.

Scale 2 Tare Wt.
- Net Weiéht‘. ,
: JaTY

18,03 TON

unir 1

63928 LB
27868 LB
-36860 LB

Cover Soils IN

R

o
2]

CHARGE

o

. . DESCRPTION

01140972

MCLEARN 39

AT

1, 131

e8/23/22 98/23/22[ 99:35] 89152

e | pATE OUT [ﬁ&gam‘nmeau@

__BOSTON

EXTEMBION

i

JEFF BLUMENTHAL

YEMILE

CEHE

B T

TOTA

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACG
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

WWETL TG ABORDER FORME PLEASE VIS WWW WASTEWORKS OOM

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

TOWN OF BOURNE TSWM

A0

EPTEDIV I IEELENY

SIGNATURE

it

TG G
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TOWN 'OF BOURNE-TSWM 22 l 81141658 |
BUZZARDS BAY, MA ©2532 CDATEWN | paTE OUT
(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND CHARGE |

082225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 01862 )

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 57620 LB
5cale 2 Tare WE. 27689 LB
Nt wecj;'%?t Tt ~39949 '-73 GEBCH
19.97 TON | Cover Soils IN
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_BaE
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| TE N T om‘;
i

|

BOSTON

FRTERION,

! JEFF

Ve

BLUME NTHAL
Igjg.f';ﬁ’ RO OFF

FUTAL

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACC
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

4pt

EPTEDIIIIELLEYY

WWETY TO BECRDER FOMHME PLEASE VISIT WWW WASTEWORKE.COM

SIGNATURE .

| CHAGE

G TG




82 .
DATE IN

TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA @2532 g
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND {CHARGE

:
01141068 | .1c3L JEFF| BLUMENTHAL
DATE QUT | TIIEIN [TIME OUT VELBOLE : SRR

082225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N, Billerica MA \... BELKO BOSTON - .
Scale 1 Gross Wt, 66280 Lp
-Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29240 LB R
CNECUGIERE T uwr [ 7B L8 . gesoderon (L ame pagision | e | i
18.52 TON | €over Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to A
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISy
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACAEPTEDITIIV[I1111}
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

¢ e e
i3

WWETE TO HEORDER FORNE PLEASE VISIT WASW HASTEWORKS COM SIGNATURE . . . s e N S




TOWN OF BOURNE-TSWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532

(5088) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
882225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA 01862
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Scele 2 Tare WL, 29880 LB
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ol
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Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE' CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

WIWHT

7am to

TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER AC

T BECGHDER FOFEE PLIARE VISIT WA WRSTEWORKA.GOLY

Apm

SIGNATURE
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
002225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
. N. Billerica MA 01862

{
% Scale 1 Gross Wt, 65360 LB
. Sctale 2 Tare Wt. 29708 LB
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Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
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COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHoOOL
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61141044
DATE OUT
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfilt 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Alr & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number ~~ 7"
materials not subject to management under sectlon 310 CHIR 40,0035

nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000

J. Load Information

Note: Loadi: . —— B oy e,
o attiona i [ 7 ot/ of
coples of this page -
as nenessary‘wg 'ST%?AI‘(L' ke T “];‘5 V‘/ m . oo b
gnejtire of trangportar Racelying facif
) __ _%h3ha “37 Am
Dale rective Time recaivad Dale offahipmeit Yime of shipment "

TruciyTracior féEQaHBF T Traller tegintration o

[§.19

Toad size {cubic yardslionjsj

Load#: ___9___:‘
b Woar o
Sigigature of transporter Recelving faclily | = .
imgég? . . Tmerecevad T TDatedr lpme:j " Time of shipment
Truck/Yracior aglatiation Tralfet tegistration e
Load alte {cubis yardaftons)
Load#: e
Slgnature of Irénsporier T ' Recalving facliy -
Dale evalved Time received Dats of shipment T Time of shipment
Track/Tractor raglafralion 7 T 7T Traler regltration T
Toad size {cuble yardsitans)
K. Log Sheet Volume Information
(417
I‘jfit voli’njai!ma page {cuble yards/lons) o o Fiags ) / ” o _____/i B
Tolal parrlad forward (cuble yardaftons)
, P
Tole! carried forwani and this pags (cuble yardst‘t‘e_rls_s_)
rsr {1).dos + 217 WMaterlal Shipping Record and Log«Page § of 6

T22-1291



Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Ui lip Massachuseits Department of Environmental Protection
L Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contamlnated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Mumber ~ ~
materials not subject to management under sectton 310 CMR 40.0035
nor manifesting ander 310 CMR 30.000 5\ ,‘9 / g/

J. Load Informatlon

Nafe: Load#;
Mak‘:aad;monal -
coplas of thin page
a8 nacessary, _ ’ _.,S w (/1’1
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" > —— P v % ‘7 7 A
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‘... ¥ i Z,; .

L3300 S SST0D
TruckTractor reglslrauon L - P raller meglatralion
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Load slze (cublc yardsitons) U

Q_.ﬂ
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- wa s - —

1924

Trallsr registration

Load nize {cubic yardsiions)

Load#:

Signature of transporter ) T T Recelving fadility

Dale received Time racelved - Dais of shipment " Timeofshipment T
TrackiTractor regiatrafion ’ T Yralar reglatration

Tord size {cublc yardsftons) -

K. Log Sheet Volume Information

I3 ,3/

Total volums thia page (cubic yardsfons)

®) Page __M,/_ . of _..Zf_ —
J/

Total carrled forward and this page (cubic yardsltons)

Total cariled forward {cublc yardefions)
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T22-1291



Brookline HS 115 Greenough 5t to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

(U Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
: & | Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of conteminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number
materlals not subject to management under sectlon 310 CHIR 40,0035

nor manifesting ender 310 CMR 30,000 J—
2 Meler nne #E %9

J. Load lnfo}mation
Nots: Load#:

Mak adilonal —_— /oot af

coplas of this page -

a8 naaessary. %_ gamﬁ,_ S
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o e /oy
&Zé&%« Baarte LT G
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4% ) 2 ) 2:5°Y g
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) 9597
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—

Load#:

Signature of transporter ‘ o T Recewing fachily 7 -
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K. Log Sheet Volume Information
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Qe  Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
== Bureau of Air & Waste
] L3 o
Material Shipping Record & Log o
For the shipment of confaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Number
materlals not subject to management bnder section 310 CHIR 40.0035
nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000
o Pelkeo [,
J. Load Information
R e S
Note: Load#: Oets o ‘50 vr 7
S, s e
coplas of this page
88 hacessary. = _/ o ,y Q
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AN 1737 £m
Date recslved N Time recslvad Dale of shipmen Yime of shipment =~
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Téctor raglstation Trailer raglatration
)
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Load#: o
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Date facelved ~ “Time receivad Dale of ahipment Time of shipment
Truck/Tractor registration T " Tralier raglstration
Load slze {cublo yardsftons)
Load#:
Signalture of transpofier T T Recelving faclilty
Date Teceived Time racaived Dals of shipment " Timeofshipment T
Truck/Tractor reglatration ~™7  Trailer reglatrafion -
Toad size {cublc yardsftons) )
K. Log Sheet Volume Information
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fifl, and dredge Tracking Numiber 7 7
matorlals not subject to management under section 310 CMIR 40,0035
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! TEL: 78;-334&368
EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS G

cemeonway@aol.com
P.O.Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01949

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Load out restricted soil,

WORK ORDER # 010547 DATE: August 30, 2022

PCO #008-10
1.} Cat Excavator 4.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $ 1,200.00
2.} Laborer

4.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. $  380.00

58.30
S 985.83
$10,844.13

CH&P

4.)

5.) Sub-Total
6.)

7.) TOTAL

Truck rental for Update
hauling soil for 1 day
was included in base
bid documents



C. 73, Cormoy Copatrvetion, fne,
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Lynnfield, MA 01.949‘..
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WL FRENCH EXCAVAT&NG CORPORA’E‘I(}N
' EHF}BLVLLG?MH\ T CONTRACTTRUCKING. =

44 STERLING ROAD N. BILLER!CA, MA: 01862
TE.LEPHONi 18783 663-2623  FAX [878] 663—5240
S WWW.WLERENCH.GCOM . ; g

Eman' customerservice@wlfrench om*a :

Date
R
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- Truck# : _Hrs. -
Trailer o i S ‘ s,
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‘ Gravel
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~Not. responsibe for arzy damage on
“deliveries inside curb line..

e Nk ‘No slaims allowed unless mada'when
THINK SM‘ B ry . material is delivered and signed for..

\\f’ORK QAFFEY o Pull over to dial on your cell phone,

BRATY BUS‘NEQS FORMS - TYHGSBORO, MASS TEL 4582585
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA @2532

(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND ICHARGE

002225 W.L, French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 91862
Scale 1 Gross W, 75688 LB
Scale 2 Tare WE. 29160 LB
Net Weight 46528 LB .
oYY _ L UNIT DESCR
23.26 TON | Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISuM

@Apn

81142153

i
!

02

§

. .. BELKO 8

Al

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCEPTEDIIIIII11111

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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JEFF| BLUMENTHAL
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 92532

(588) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
092225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd
N. Billerica MA e1862
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 72248 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt. 29228 L8
ﬁ.NetFW%%%ht o LT 43028 LB n
21.51 TON| Cover Soils IN

I 1R

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE TSWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACO
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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TOWN OF BOURNE-TISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(588) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
©82225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

CHARGE

@4
GATE 1N

N, Billerica MA 01862  Mps 7
Scale 1 Gross Wt. 65560 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 27460 LB
Het Weight 38160 LB TN
e URLT CEBCHPTION
19.85 TON | Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE TSW:

apm

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACCEPTEDI 1IN

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 82532
(5088) 755-6639 {SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
892225 W.,L. french Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

N. Billerica MA 91862

Scale 1 Gross Wt, 73966 LB
Scalg 2 Tare Wt. 27620 L8
-,@et ?§%§“t“ NS T 4 46948 LB DESCR!
23,47 TON ! Cover Soils In
}

|
|

CHARGE

T

ﬂfﬂﬁ;}?i}i‘ 2 DaTE

.| ©8/38/22 88/30/22

|

01142196  1C31

i
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THAE 1 VT |

12:2?J

1 JEFF ELUMENTHAL

VEHILE : PRILL FF

12:44

i}
MPS 7 j - BOSTON
¥
BT XY EMEIN e TR,

Commebtiél Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to

Saturdays. from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACQ
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Apnm
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TOWN OF BOURNE - ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA @2532

(508) 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
882235 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

N, Billerica MA 91862

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 74806 LB
Scale 2 Tare wt. 32480 LB
. Met Weight 42320 1B »
’ Gy b ur DESCR
21,16 TON | Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE - CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACG
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
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TOWN OF BOURNE~ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA @2532
(588} 759-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
082225 W.L. French Excavation Corp

14 Sterling Rd

Scale 1 Gross Wt.

Scale 2 Tare Wt.
« Net Weight N
. ory. UNIT
19.92 TON

71080 L8
32140 LB
39846 L8 .

o, pescrl

Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE TSW!
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER AC(
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

02,
CHARGE

TION

ﬁpm -

EPTEDILIIY LT
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TOWN OF BOURNE-TISWM a2 01142143 1031 | 3eFd| BLUMENTHAL
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 62532 Coomew | oarEout |mew liwsour  vefie O, O
(508) 759-8639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND ICHARGE " P

b E
i g9

902225 W.L. French Excavation Corp
14 Sterling Rd

. ; !
N. Billerica MA 01862 SP 18 | BOSTON
Scale 1 Gross Wi, 76540 LB
Scale 2 Tare Wt, 29480 LB
Net Weigh 476 . : . e . i
e ‘?gﬁ ® R 6? - BESCHETION . RATE ESTEREION P L HOA
23,53 TON | Cover Soils IN

Commercial Hours: Monday thru Friday 7am to {apm
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWM
ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS. WASTE WHATSOEVER ACUEPTED LTI
COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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TOWN OF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA 92532
(508) 753-0639 (SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND
©02225 W.L, French Excavation Corp

14 sterling Rd

N, Billerica MA 01862

Scale 1 Gross Wt. 59686 LB

Scale 2 Tare WL, 29286 L@

 Net Weight . AQ408 LB )

I 1 LRI . DESCR
29.20 TON | Cover Soils IN

"‘Cozhvmbercviai‘ 'ng;s’: Mandz;y thru Friday 7am to
Saturdays from 7 am to Noon
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: TOWN OF BOURNE ISWN

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER ACGEPTED!!1} (BARRRN

COMMENT BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
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1Y BROROERR PO A PASE VIR WA WAST EWNIRES (0
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection
Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Yracking Number

por manifesting undaer 310 CVIR 30.000

materials not subjoect to management under section 310 CVIR 40,0036

Relkol

J. Load Information
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T
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ake additional T it
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Load size {cubleyardsitons)

lLoad#: 421(

Dale of shipmant { Time of shipment
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Load#:

S——

b A e

Eignalura of transporter

Trealler reg!etra!mn

Revelving faciity

Date received . Tima reseived

Truck/ Traclor reglsiration

Load size (cublc yardsflons)

_— v b

Dato of shipmont Time of shipment e

Trailer regiateation

K. Log Sheet Volume Information
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0

Totsl voluma this page {cubls yaxﬂsftuna}

Total carded forward (cUbic yardsftons)
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mst {1).doe» 2117

T22-1251

4417

Page } . of f

Materlgl Shipping Recard and Log » Page 8ol B



Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

2

Note:

Make eddlitfonal
coples of this page
28 Nacessary.

msr (1).doc * 217

T22-1291

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fil}, and dredge

Tracking Numbst

matetlals not subject to managament under section 310 CMR 40,0035

nor mahifesting ender 310 CMR 30.000

MpS 7

J. Load Information

Load#: _“1, /own) of
1D RN Sy Boomwe | F
SIQnalure of tmmapnner Raceiving faclity
5/ 30 f2r 720 S Be-’z'z%lz - S {43 A
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N ?‘3-" - 7’2/&’_%{ -
TruckiTracior raglstfatlon Trallor reglstralion T
o T _/342..7
Load size {(cublc yards!to
Load# 2~ Town) of
M.Q@_._vﬁﬁ&ﬂfé«/:_;_ 200 gwe (-
Slghature of kransporter Raceiving facility

)7 [z

/2229 pm

._"ﬁ éz% ZZ"L"‘
Date of shipment

Time of shipmenivw T

Dafe racelved Time received Time of shipment
P 36 ~ 288 ey -

Truck/Yraclor raglsleation 3 L/7 Traller vaglatration

Load eize {cubic ynrdsllpﬁs)

Load#:

Signature of fransporter e 777 TRecslving facllity -

Dale recelvad Tima recalved Dafe of shipment N

TruckfTractor reglstrafion "7 Trailer reglstration

Load size (cublc yardsftons)

Log Sheet Volume Information

Has52
0

Tolal volume this page {cubic yardsitons}
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) 5 1-

Tolal cardad forward and this page {ouble yardsnnns)
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Bureau of Air & Waste

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Material Shipping Record & Log

For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge
matertals not subjact to manzgement undar section 310 CMR 40,0035
nor manlfesting under 316 CMR 30.000

Tracking Nurber

JR 37

J. Load Information

Note; Load#: < E -
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- FEUSE S0
Load size (cubic yardsitons)
Load#
Slgnature of iransponer T TRetelving fagilly o
Date racelved Timavecaived  Dals of shipment Time of shipment
Tracki Traclor registralion T Fiafer reghiration -
foad size (cubloyardsftons) I
K. Log Sheet Volume Informafmn
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1600 cuyd Profile SE-354

MNote:

Make addillonal
coples of this page
a3 hecossary,

msr {).doe+ 217

T22-1291

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste

Material Shipping Record & Log o
For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fill, and dredge Tracking Nuraber

materlals not subject to management under section 310 CMIR 40,0038

nor manifesting under 310 CHR 30,000 ‘5’ f"

J. Load Information

W, ‘e‘-P /Beurne.

Load J e
d" Feter L 4 o 2 5 UJ M
Sigpatute of teanaporfor ¥ Regelving facilty é_.
~ 2 =Y ) Y -FO- __ 93 5& am

celved Tsma tacsived Date of ahipmant Time of shipment 7
LfSs 200 ™™ @i JCsizon
TruckiTradlor raglat\“t Traller raglstealion

2395

Load size (cublo yaidsitons)

& Rovrre.

| TJ‘ w ML
Recelving faciily
020 7). 198 fm

ato {acelved . Hme vecelved “Dtg of shipmant .. ~ Time a{ shipment
&L)_ib *3.“._.,,,....,,“__.« . S5, 0D

S owns

TruckITigelor ragistation ’ Tralier ragistration

o 2 o0
Load size {cubic yardaftons)

y

Load#:
Bignature of teanspotier 7 Revewigfaclty T e
Date recelved Time received Date of shipmant " Time ofshipment
TrickiTractor reglstraiion T Fradier veglstration T

Load slze {sublc yardsftons)

K. Log Sheet Volume Information
37>

Total voiums this pags (aublo yardsttuns)

..... 9 N |
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TE}L: 781-334-2368
D EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS =~ Lo Télssedse

cemeonway@aol.com
P.0.Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01940

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Load out restricted soil.

WORK ORDER # 010546 DATE: August 31, 2022
PCO # 008-11
1.} Cat Excavator 4.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. S 1,200.00
2.) Laborer 4.0 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. $ 380.00
i Fade e X sl a Vo dnic ol o YvTa WaVa)
) ) . » oy e n T AT ‘dEIl ERLEY o AGICID
4.) Disposal costs @ Bourna\Landfill 21.97 tons @ $23.00 perton 5
5.} Sub-Total
6) OH&P
7.) TOTAL

Truck rental for . Update
hauling soil for 1 day

was included in base

bid documents



C. B, Coweny Cenatenction, im'
PO.Box 14
Uyonfield, MA DI040,
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Gifice 783-8334-2368 Farx 7019854842

101'546

ﬁnone DATE 55
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“endel, (U f" /zzk e 2L
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TR . Tl
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TOTAL OTHER
LABOR HRS.] RATE | AMOUNT
o>
" TOTAL LABOR
PATE COMPLETED | TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by el
Sionature (7 / = i Ta S s e s %&% TAX
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TOWN GF BOURNE-ISWM
BUZZARDS BAY, MA @2532 v
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{508) 759-0839 {SCALEHOUSE) INBOUND [CHARGE
Lo 08/31/22
802225 W.L. French Excavation Corp’ . )
14 Sterling Rd |
N. Billerica MA 01862

Scale 1 Gross Wt
Scale 2 Tare Wt,
. Net weaiﬁht URIT

23,97 TON

Commercial Hours: Monday
Saturdays from 7 am to Nooh

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

ABSOLUTELY NO HAZARDOUS WASTE WHATSOEVER AC
BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL

COMMENT
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Brookline HS 115 Greenough St to Bourne Landfill 1000 cuyd Profile SE-354

Massachusetts Department of Environmental Protection

Bureau of Air & Waste

7} Material Shipping Record & Log o
For the shipment of contaminated soll, urban fifl, and dradge Tracking Number
materlals not subject to management under section 310 cMR 40,0035
nor manifesting under 310 CMR 30.000 ‘K 0 &

J. Load Information

Nots: Loadi#:
Make addlilona)

/0‘-'4./,1/ 0"’(\ BOU?’V)Q_,

coplas of this page / > ﬁ
A8 neessary. ? /:":‘) 9 W l/v\
githa yﬂnw / Raecalving fgzﬂity q
S A1 hY @ Am
Dato recaivad Time recelvad Date of shipmenit Time of sﬁﬁamam
Tea J [Gdor ragratfatlon ' 2 ‘3 —9 7 Tralle registralion
Load size (cublc yasdaltons) R
hame o F

Load#

ﬁtum‘ "oftrans S/aorler ' "7 Receling eV E R —

1
Daéreloived = Timefecead Bate oF ahigmant 9 Time of shipment
AP Y125 o t o

Tedok/Tractor vaglstralion Traller repistration
Load 8lze (cubic yards/tons)
Load#:
"Blgnature of lraneponar B ' Recelving faciilly
Date recalvad Time recaived Date of shipmant " Time ofshipment "
Track/Tractor ragistration T Fvaifer vegistealion
Toad size (cubic yardsitens) i

K. Log Sheet Volume Information

R332
Total volume this page (cubic yandsilons)
e o Page ___{ __of /.
Tolal canled forward (cublc yards/tons)
X F7
Tola) carrled forward and this page {cuble yordsitans)
st (1).doc « 217 Materlal Shipping Record and Leg « Page 6 of 8
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WE MOVE BOSTON

o INVOIC o
BILLED 70: | Invoice No. | 2001

C. M. Conway Construction, Inc Invoice Date 9/7/2022

6 Daventry Court Terms NET3(
P. O. Box 14 Due Date |10/
Lynnfield, MA 01940

Services Provided By W, L. French Execavating For:

e WLE Project No. {23121
Project Name {é?ooklincJ;{_igh School - Crtyrd Project Manager [Dan Walsh

Project Address 22 Tappan Street Email Address dwalsh@wlfrench.com

Client Reference

Reminder: Please Place Truck Orders By 114AM

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY _ U/M__ UNITPRICE  PRICE

Disposal only of sl at Bourns Landill on 12038 MON_ 00 peim ]
8/11/2022 [6] Loads

ransportation Only of soil by tri axle on /1 12002300 DAY 1,080.00 824000 ]
3] Trucks '

Disposal only of soil at Boume Landfill on _-,_,.‘,.‘;154}@ v TON " P30 . B35626 e
l8/i2/2022 [8] Loads T

[Transportation Only of soil by tef axle on #/12/3022 /00~ DAY~ If 08000 T —
[4] Trucks

I S

Disposal only of soil at Bourne Landfill on 7§71 TON  "h300 R,021.01
i8/15/2022 [4] Loads J T

rrranspdi:iﬁiiot? Only of soil by tri &7&4465'87’71‘37252?2&5;2:@:” o Ebﬁ“wwwmd@mgg_
5[2] Trucks

2,160.00

Disposal only of soil ai Boume Landfilion —~ go.85  ON~ 300 pos6ss
8/16/2022 [4] Loads



WE MOVE BOSTON

BILLED To0: |

C. M. Conway Construction, Inc
6 Daventry Court

P. O. Box 14

Lynnfield, MA 01940

Services Provided By W, L. French Excavating For:

Project Name

Brookline High School - Crtyrd
Project Address

22 Tappan Steet "7
Brookline, MA 02445 ]
Client Reference [

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY U/M__ UNIT PRICE

Invoice No.| 2001452
Inveice Date 9/7/2022

Terms NET30 |

Due Date 10/7/2022 |

WL ProjectNo. [22-1201 "7 T
Project Manager [Dan Walsh » , }
Email Address dwalsh@w Iftench.com |

Reminder; Please Place Truck Qrders By 114M

- PRICE

ransportation Only of soil by tri axle on 8/16/2053 200 DAY
[2] Trucks 1

i S L MR

- L08080 TR Te0.00 T

Disposal only of soil at Bourne Landfill on
8/17/2022 {4] Loads

Transportation Only of soil by tri axle on 8/17/2022 13
[2] Trucks

Disposal only of soil at Boutne Landfill on 3708
8/18/2022 [6] Loads

I

o DAY T

JTON

BR300 TPA17sY T

1108000 R, 160.00

B30 TTTRIs2ge

[Transporiation Only of soil by tri axle o §/18/5623
[3] Trucks

200

DAY TTL0B000 . Ba000

fﬁisposal only of soil at Bourne Landfill on X T
18/19/2022 [2] Loads |

| !

H e e e i R PP |

Transportation Only of soil by tri axle on 8/19/2022 1.0 DAY
[1] Trucks

TON _

.00 T TREs7e

1,080.00 1108000 ]



WE MOVE BOSTON

C. M. Conway Construction, Inc
6 Daventry Court

P.O.Box 14

Lynnfield, MA 01940

Services Provided By W. L. French Excavating For:

Project Name

Biookiine igh School i |
Project Address

22 Tappan Street
Brookline, MA 02445 e J

Client Reference

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY _ U/M __UNIT PRICE

Tavoice No. | 2001452
Invoice Date 9/7/2022
Terms NET30
Due Date

WLF Preject No,
Project Manager

w2

Email Address

Reminder: Please Place Truck Orders By 11AM

PRICE

Disposal only of soil at Bourne Landfill an
8/22/2022 [5] Loads

ﬁ:rwé*ﬁgﬁ&fg{i;on Only of soil by tri axle 6?1@722/2?052@3,99 T

fU?—Si ___MON @300

ey

T —

IDAY " [1,080.00 574000 )

i[:&] Trucks

Disposal only of soil at Bourne Landfilgn ™~
}8/23/2022 (8] Loads |

L TON__

Transportation Only of soil by fri axle on 8/23/2022 570G
;’{5] Trucks |

P

|

Disposal only of soil at Bourne Landfill on_

DAY 1108000 Badogo

TON ™" 13.00° B9sg30_ |

£8/30/2022 (8] Loads

(Transportation Only of soil by trf axle on 8/30/3023 400 T UBAY T fioso00 132000

g{4] Trucks

pisposal only of soil at Bourne Landfill on
i8/3 1/2022 [1] Loads

TONTTUTR300 T ssLal

Dan Walsh
dwalsh@wlfrench.com . ~




WE MOVE BOSTON

£

'3} 37
i

C. M, Conway Construction, Inc
6 Daventry Court

P. 0. Box 14

Lynnfield, MA 01940

Services Provided By W. L., French Exeavating For:

Invoice No. | 2001452 |
Invoice Date §9/7/2022
Terms NET30

_— WLF Project No. 1221291 N
Project Name Brookline High School - Creyrd Project Manager Dan Walsh |
Praject Address 22 Tappan Street i Email Address dwalsh@wlfrench.com B

Brookling, MA 03445~ wasngwirencheom

Client Reference B o Reminder: Please Place Truck Orders By L1 AM

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY __ U/M _ UNITPRICE  PRICE
ransportation Only of soil by tri axle on 8/31/3022 {T.00 DAY TTL080.00 (1 086.00
(1] Trucks

[D”i“spbsal Packagev Rcvxewfee

Fuel Surcharge Applies

Prica increase effective March 14th, 2022, Fuel surcharges will be
assessed fo all Trucking Conlracis based on the current dafly
Increase In fuel costs. Please see your executed conlract and
attached notice for more information.

SUBTOTAL (60,271.61
MA SALES TAX 0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 6027161 |

Please Forward All Lien Waivers via email to: lienwaivers@wIfrench.com
Please Note Interest Fees Charged For Past Duc Accounts: 1.5% Monthly, 18% Annually

TS EYERLING BOAD NORTH BILLERICA, MA 01862
Maln Phone S?8.653.2623  Facsimile 978.663.5240 wHf o s ch oy



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors

420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

October 13, 2022
WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS

115 Greenough Street
BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #42

OBJECT:

L&L CONTRACTING_Rm 373 - Steel Channel/Beam @ Wall
Per RF1#7 - Provide Support for Existing Channel Discovered durng demolition

| tem # DESCRIPTION [ unit | ary [ $/unit | Subtotal Subtotal TOTAL |
Materials: ADD
See L&L CONTRACTING Inc. quote below:
CO#5-10/11/22 LS 1 $3,521.10  $3,521.10
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $176.06
SUBTOTAL $3,697.16 $3,697.16
Materials: ADD
Metal Studs, Tracks, Fasteners, etc. LS 1 $500.00 $500.00
G.C. Fees (10%) - ADD % 10.00% $50.00
Subtotal $550.00 $550.00
Labhor: ADD
(2) carpenters - 12hrs ea. @ $82.52/hr hrs 24 $82.52 $1,980.48
Insurance and Tax on Labor (33%) % 33% $653.56
Subtotal $2,634.04
G.C. Fees (15%) - ADD % 15.00% $395.11
Subtotal $3,029.14  $3,029.14
SUBTOTAL $7,276.30
Bond Fee {1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $109.14
TOTAL $7,385.44
SAY: $7,385.00
TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Seven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Five Dollars.
Recommended for approval by ToB.
Andy Jonic
10/18/2022

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp



ADDITIONAL WORK ORDER

25 HAYWARD STREET, BRAINTREE, MA 02184 FHONE DATE
Telephone: (781) 849-0770 Fax: (781) 849-0727 10/11/2022
JOB NAME / LOCATION
TO Alex Galanos, PM Brookline High School Expansion
Lambrian Construction Corp. Third Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs
420 Turnpike Street 116 Greenough Street, Brookling, MA 02445
Canton, MA 02021 GONTRAGT ( JOB NUMBER JOB PHONE

We heraby agree to the change(s) or additional work specified befow:

Change Order #5

RF1 #7 Channel Suppport at Greenhouse

Provide support for existing channel discovered during demolition.

Site visit to review existing conditions and proposed fix.

2 principals, 2 hours each @ $120.00 / hour $480.00

Fabrication 1 shop foreman, 5 hours @ $125.00/ hour $625,00

1 shop fabricator, 5 hours @ $90.00 / hour $450.00

Site installation 1 ironworker, 10 hours @ $114.60/ hour $1,146.00

Material C8 x 11.5 from shop inventory $350.00

angles, plates and miscellaneous hardware $150.00

Subtotal $3,201.00
10% overhead and profit $320.10

WE Agree hereby to make the charige(s) specified above at this price $3,521.10
Dalo of sgreement: A ﬁ /il / ey Lz PREVIOUS CONTRACT AMOUNT
Authorzed Signature: (/é )7 (}v(’ )‘ (,(// “ %’f‘éﬁ,{ REVISED CONTRACT TOTAL
> (SUBCONTRACTOR)
Payment will be made as foliows: (
Accepted - The above prices-and specifications of this Change Aulhorized
Order are satisfactory and are hareby accepted. All work to be g
performed under same terms and conditions as specified in original {CONTRACTOR)

contract unless otherwise stipulated, Date of




Supplemental

Classification Effective Date  Base Wage Health Pension Total Rate
Unemployment
Apprentice - BRICK/PLASTER/CEMENT MASON - Local 3 Boston
Effective Date - Supplemental
Step  percent Apprentice Base Wage Health Pension Unemployment Total Rate
1 50 $28.58 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $62.22
2 60 $34.29 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $67.93
3 70 $40.01 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $73.65
4 80 $45.72 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $79.36
5 90 $51.44 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $85.08
Effective Date - Supplemental
Step  percent Apprentice Base Wage Health Pension Unemployment Total Rate
50 $28.58 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $62.22
2 60 $34.29 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $67.93
3 70 $40.01 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $73.65
4 80 $45.72 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $79.36
5 90 $51.44 $11.39 $22.25 $0.00 $85.08
Rotesr
“Apprentice to Journeyworker Ratio:1:5
BULLDOZER/GRADER/SCRAPER 12/01/2021 $50.83  $14.00  $16.05  $0.00 $80.88
OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 4
For apprentice rates see "Apprentice- OPERATING ENGINEERS"
CAISSON & UNDERPINNING BOTTOM MAN 12/01/2021 $4233  $9.10  $17.72  $0.00 $69.15
LABORERS - FOUNDATION AND MARINE
For apprentice rates see "Apprentice- LABORER"
CAISSON & UNDERPINNING LABORER 12/01/2021 $41.18  $9.10  $17.72  $0.00 $68.00
LABORERS - FOUNDATION AND MARINE
For apprentice rates see "Apprentice- LABORER"
CAISSON & UNDERPINNING TOP MAN 12/01/2021 $41.18  $9.00  S$17.72  $0.00 $68.00
LABORERS - FOUNDATION AND MARINE
For apprentice rates see "Apprentice- LABORER"
CARBIDE CORE DRILL OPERATOR 12/01/2021 $4143  $9.10  $17.57  $0.00 $68.10
LABORERS - ZONE 1
06/01/2022 $42.43 $9.10 $17.57 $0.00 $69.10
12/01/2022 $43.43 $9.10 $17.57 $0.00 $70.10
06/01/2023 $44.43 $9.10 $17.57 $0.00 $71.10
12/01/2023 $45.68 $9.10 $17.57 $0.00 $72.35
For apprentice rates see "Apprentice- LABORER"
CARPENTER 09/01/2021  $53.27  $8.58  $19.82  $0.00 $81.67
CARPENTERS -ZONE 1 (Metro Boston) , . v
03/01/2022 $54.12 $8.58 $19.82 $0.00 $82.52
09/01/2022 $55.02 $8.58 $19.82 $0.00 $83.42
03/01/2023 $55.87 $8.58 $19.82 $0.00 $84.27
Issue Date:  01/18/2022 Wage RequesREdi8EED FORBERMTRET Page 4 of 34

MARCH 30, 2022



Supplemental

Classification Effective Date Base Wage Health Pension Total Rate
Unemployment
Apprentice - CARPENTER - Zone 1 Metro Boston
Effective Date - Supplemental
Step  percent Apprentice Base Wage Health Pension Unemployment Total Rate
1 50 $26.64 $8.58 $1.73 $0.00 $36.95
2 60 $31.96 $8.58 $1.73 $0.00 $42.27
3 70 $37.29 $8.58 $14.63 $0.00 $60.50
4 75 $39.95 $8.58 $14.63 $0.00 $63.16
5 80 $42.62 $8.58 $16.36 $0.00 $67.56
6 80 $42.62 $8.58 $16.36 $0.00 $67.56
7 90 $47.94 $8.58 $18.09 $0.00 $74.61
8 90 $47.94 $8.58 $18.09 $0.00 $74.61
Effective Date - Supplemental
Step  percent Apprentice Base Wage Health Pension Unemployment Total Rate
I 50 $27.06 $8.58 $1.73 $0.00 $37.37
2 60 $32.47 $8.58 $1.73 $0.00 $42.78
3 70 $37.88 $8.58 $14.63 $0.00 $61.09
4 75 $40.59 $8.58 $14.63 $0.00 $63.80
5 80 $43.30 $8.58 $16.36 $0.00 $68.24
6 80 $43.30 $8.58 $16.36 $0.00 $68.24
7 90 $48.71 $8.58 $18.09 $0.00 $75.38
8 90 $48.71 $8.58 $18.09 $0.00 $75.38
;;Notes:v ‘ ‘
% Indentured After 10/1/17; 45/45/55/55/70/70/80/80
: Step 1&2 $34.28/3&4 $f11.28/ 5&6 $62.23/ 7&8 $69.29
Apprénﬁcé to Journeywdrker Ratio:1:5 »
CARPENTER WOOD FRAME 04/01/2021 $27.87  $7.21 $5.80 $0.00 $40.88
CARPENTERS -ZONE 2 (Wood Frame)
04/01/2022 $28.62 $7.21 $5.80 $0.00 $41.63
04/01/2023 $28.97 $7.21 $5.80 $0.00 $41.98
All Aspects of New Wood Frame Work
Issue Date:  01/18/2022 Wage RequesRERDYED FORBERMITRET Page 5 of 34

MARCH 30, 2022




AMBRIAN

coNsTRUC

Status

To

Date Initiated
Location
Cost Impact
Spec Section

Drawing Number

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street

Canton, Massachusetts 02021
P: (781) 461-1100

F: 781 461-9885

Project: 22-009 BROOKLINE High School Expansion -
3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs

115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE, Massachusetts 02445

RFI #7: Rm373A_Steel Channel/Beam at wall

Open
Submittals Admin WRA (William Raw Associates,  From Alexandre Galanos (Lambrian Construction Corp.)
Architects Inc.) 420 Turnpike Street
Canton, Massachusetts 02021

May 3, 2022 Due Date May 6, 2022

Project Stage Course of Construction
TBD Schedule Impact

Cost Code

Reference

Linked Drawings
Received From
Copies To Mark Borreliz (William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), James Cusolito (Lambrian Construction Corp.), Colleen DeMatta
(William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), Theodore Eliopoulos (Lambrian Construction Corp.), Alexandre Galanos (Lambrian
Construction Corp.), Nolberto Galicia (NG Environmental Contractors LLC), Tony Guigli (TOWN OF BROOKLINE), Andrew Jonic
(William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), Paul Kalous (Hill International, Inc.), James Lambrianidis (Lambrian Construction
Corp.), Mark Sacco (TOWN OF BROOKLINE), Robert Veilleux (NG Environmental Contractors LLC), Andy Vo (Hill International,

Inc.), Martin Warrington (Hill International, Inc.), Robert Wear (Willian Rawn Associates, Architecs Inc.), Anthony Whitman
(Lambrian Construction Corp.)

Activity

Question Question from Alexandre Galanos Lambrian Construction Corp. on Tuesday, May 3, 2022 at 03:33 PM EDT

During wall demolition of Room 373A, a C-channel (acting as a header with CMU on top) was directly sitting into a wall to be
demclished, without any column . We had to stop the demolition of the remaining wall to avoid any further damages

Please advise how to proceed with the demo and/or reinforcement of the wall and C-channel.

See photos attached.

Attachments
RFI007_BHS_photo1.jpg, RFI0O07_BHS_photo2.jpg

Awaiting an Official Response

1. At channel;

Shore end of C-channel at end supported on top of existing wall to be removed as
discussed on site. A new L4x4x3/8 hanger should be added to the top of the existing
channel at end. Weld to C channel and roof framing with 5/16" fillet all around.

2. At partion wall to be removed;

The existing perimeter wood stud wall is supported by the masonry wall to be removed.
Add CFMF back-up framing hanger studs behind each existing wood stud. Hanger studs
should be attached to roof framing above. Brace bottom of each hanger with CFMF

kicker. Remove wall after installation of CFMF.
o reVieW.\_ existing CMU wall below newly

supported wood stud framing wall
Nate Roy, LeMessurier 5-13-22

WRA Response: See comments on the attached photos. WRA comments are in blue and yellow.
- Andy Jonic i
5/13/22

Lambrian ( Printed On: May 4, 2022 10:07 AM EDT



|REMOVE PLASTER CEILING AND
PLASTER ON WALL TO EXPOSE
THE WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR

hore end of C-channel at end supported
on top of existing wall to be removed as
discussed on site. A new L4x4x3/8 hanger
should be added to the top of the existing
channel at end. Weld to C channel and roof

framing with 5/16" fillet all around.




LeM 5-13-22

2. At partion wall to be removed;

The existing perimeter wood stud wall is supported by the
masonry wall to be removed. Add CFMF back-up framing
hanger studs behind each existing wood stud. Hanger studs
should be attached to roof framing above. Brace bottom of
each hanger with CFMF kicker. Remove existing wall after
linstallation of CFMF. Hosonry Wal

g




[ S

Remove CMU Wall & door frame per
contract documents

WRA will issue a field bulletin for glass
wall support (at head)



LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781} 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

October 14, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #45

OBIECT:
C.M. CONWAY:
Cut & Dispose of added wall @ Japanese Maple Tree.

| item # ] DESCRIPTION JTunit | ary | $/unit |  Subtotal Subtotal | TOTAL 1
Quote:
See C.M CONWAY Contracting Inc. T&M below:
PCO#004 - WO # 010530 - dated 07/28/22 LS 1 $2,134.00 $2,134.00
Labor: ADD
NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $2,134.00
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $106.70
SUBTOTAL $2,240.70
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $33.61
TOTAL $2,274.31
SAY: $2,274.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Four Dollars.

Sincerely,
Recommended for approval by the Town of

Alex Galanos - Project Manager Brookline

Lambrian Construction, Corp A Joni
. Jonic )
10/14/22 A_,[—] Cﬁ —



EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS

TEL: 781-334-2368
FAX: 781-334-4642
ccmeonway@aol.com

P.0.Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01940

July 29, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnhpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Cut / disposal of added wall at Japanese Maple tree
Saw-cut / demo / dispose additional wall per revision @ corner of courtyard @ Japanese Maple tree

WORK ORDER # 010530 DATE: July 28, 2022
PCO # 004

1.) Cat Excavator 2.5 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr.

2.} Laborers 2 ea. @ 2.5 hrs. ea. @ 95.00 pet hr. ea.

3.) Cut off saw w/ diamond blade Day rate

4.) Disposal of debris

5.) Compressor w / tools Day rate

~N o

Sub-total:
OH&P
TOTAL

$ 750.00
S 475.00
$ 250.00
S 65.00
$ 400.00

$1,940.00
$ 194.00
$2,134.00
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LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: {781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

October 17, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #48

OBIECT:

QUAD: Per RFl 137R2 and emails, attached.

Electrical Conduit Excavation and Conduit Instailation - Not Shown on Drawings
Electrical Conduit Backfill - Not Shown on Drawings

| tem# | DESCRIPTION Tumt [ ary | $/unit | Subtotal Subtotal | TOTAL ]
Quote:
See C.M. CONWAY's Proposals:
PCO#11, WO 010567 dated 10/14/22 LS 1 $4,937.74 $4,937.74
PCO#12, WO 010568 dated 10/14/22 LS 1 $4,642.00 $4,642.00
SUBTOTAL $9,579.74
Labor: ADD
NONE hrs 0 $0.00 $0.00
SUBTOTAL $9,579.74
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $478.99
SUBTOTAL $10,058.73
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $150.88
TOTAL $10,209.61
SAY: $10,210.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Ten Thousand Two Hundred Ten Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Profect Manager

Lambrian Construction, Corp Recommended for approval by the Town of

Brookline

10/28/2022 A_L] [
Andrew Jonic

William Rawn Associates



TEL: 781-334-2368
FAX: 781-334-4642
cemeonway@aol.com

EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS

P.0.Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01940

October 14, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
Excavate for added / extra work for electrical conduit excavation. Bed trench with sand

WORK ORDER # 010567 DATE: September 27, 2022

pPCO # 011
1.} Cat Excavator 8.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $2,400.00
2.} Laborers 2 ea. @ 8.0 hrs. ea. @ 95.00 per hr. ea. $1,520.00
3.) Sand delivered 1 load S 186.13
4,) Trucking 4 hrs. @ $95.00 per hr. S 380.00
5.) Sub-total: $4,486.13
6) OH&P $ 448.61

7.) TOTAL $4,934.74



“Siice 1934”
R.O. BOX 454 - Wilmington, MA 01887
Tel: (978) 658-5300 ¢ Fax: (978) 203-1886

2327
ACCOUNT NO.

C. M. Conway Construction
SOLDTO P.O. Box 14
Lynnfield , MA 01940

INVOICE 494537
PAGE !
DATE 09/19/2022
TERMS Net 30 Days
Plant Pick Up 2022B

Contractor Pricing FY2022B

~—Materigl—- - Freight-—- Other Tax
Ticket . Date PO Order Loc_Product Qty. Rale Amount- Rate AmouptCharge  Amount Total -
1040189  9/16/22 20228 1 Screened Ye 9.22 18.00 175,18 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.85 186.13
Subtotal 8.22 Ton $175.18 $0.00 0.00 $10.95 $186.13
Invoice Total 9.22 « $175.18 $0.00 0.00  $10.95 $186.13

Total Invoice ~—— > $186.13
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TEL: 781-334-2368
FAX: 781-334-4642
cemconway@aol.com

EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMENT RENTALS

P.O.Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01940

October 14, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T&M
Backfill electrical conduit. Extra work not on plans / compact / grade trench

WORK ORDER # 010568 DATE: October4, 2022

PCOC #012
1.} Cat Excavator 8.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $2,400.00
2.) Laborers 2 ea. @ 8.0 hrs. ea. @ 95.00 per hr. ea. $1,520.00
3.) Compactor Day rate S 300.00
4.) Sub-total: $4,220.00
5) OH&P S 422.00

6.) TOTAL $4,642.00
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GGD Consuting Enei
L2 Consulting Engineers, Inc.

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION - RFI

M#81903

J#849 003 00.00

DATE: September 15, 2022

TO: Colleen de Matta
William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.

FROM: David M. Pereira, PE
N

DEPT: Electrical

PROJECT: Brookline High School Expansion — 3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs
Brookline, MA

SUBJECT: RF1#137 Extra Excavation for Electrical underground @ Quad

Question:

In meeting with Jim Lambrian and electrician onsite today, there is approx. 180 LF of additional
excavation in regard to site electric.

Please advise how to proceed either on T & M basis or lump sum per LF.

Response:

The electrical drawings indicate circuiting as well as homeruns which are intended and defined as running
the cabling to the panel indicate. The excavation indicated in green is not required unless the Elecirical
Contractor is reusing the routing of the circuits to minimize access points entering the building.

DMP: hb

Enc.

CC: Mark Borreliz, AlA, William Rawn Associates, Architects Inc.
Cheryl Cieplik, GGD Consulting Engineers, inc.

TEL 508-998-5700 FAX 508-998-0883 email: info@g-g-d.com



~ Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street

Canton, Massachusetts 020

P: (781) 461-1100

F: 781 461-9885

Project: 22-009 BROOKLINE High School Expansion -

'ﬁtfémgﬁm’m’m’a 3rd Floor Renovation & Quad Repairs
! 115 Greenough Street

o e e e et

/ ¢

‘ September 14, 2022 j E BROOKLINE, Massachusetts 02445
¢

s 4 A 7 AR L ST O R A1 LT

§f e
f#
21§
¢
f
]
f

GGD Consulting Engineers, Inc. f

SR S5 LU £ AT AT AT L T 59 A A LD L9 S B S S AT Ll

RFI #137: QUAD CONWAY _Extra Excavation for Electrical underground @ Quad

Status

To

Date Initiated
Location

Cost Impact
Spec Section
Drawing Number
Linked Drawings
Received From

Copies To

Activity

Question

Lambrian Construction Corp.

Open
Submittals Admin WRA (William Raw Associates,  From Alexandre Galanos (Lambrian Construction Corp.)
Architects Inc.) 420 Turnpike Street
Canton, Massachusetts 02021
Sep 13, 2022 Due Date Sep 16, 2022
Project Stage

Yes (Unknown) Schedule Impact Yes (Unknown)

Cost Code

Reference

Bob Conway (CM CONWAY Construction Inc.)

Chris Boran (Landscape Architect - Lemon Brooke), Mark Borreliz (William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), Josh Burgel
(Landscape Architect - Lemon Brooke), Bob Conway (CM CONWAY Construction Inc.), James Cusolito (Lambrian Construction
Corp.), Colieen DeMatta (William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), Theodore Eliopoulos (Lambrian Construction Corp.),
Alexandre Galanos (Lambrian Construction Corp.), Tony Guigli (TOWN OF BROOKLINE), Dane Hanson (ENERGY ELECTRIC
CO, Inc.), Andrew Jonic (William Raw Associates, Architects Inc.), Paul Kalous (Hill International, Inc.), James Lambrianidis
{Lambrian Construction Corp.), Mark Sacco (TOWN OF BROOKLINE), Mike Sacco (ENERGY ELECTRIC CO, Inc.), Andy Vo
(Hill International, Inc.), Martin Warrington (Hill International, Inc.), Robert Wear (Willian Rawn Associates, Architecs inc.)

Question from Alexandre Galanos Lambrian Construction Corp. on Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022 at 01:27 PM EDT

© 09/13/22

Please review and respond to CM CONWAY's attached RF! related to extra excavation work to to completed in the Quad -
Stage area, for electrical underground installation.

Attachments
RFI137_QUAD_CONWAY_Exira Excavation for Electrical underground.pdf

Awaiting an Official Response

Page 1 of 1 Printed On: Sep 13, 2022 02:10 PM EDT



R TEL: 781-334-2368
EXCAVATORS ® EQUIPMENT RENTALS FAX: 7813344502

cemconway(@aol.com
P.0.Box 14 Lynnfield, MA 01940

September 12, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

Jim Lambrian

RE: RFI#006
Site Lighting Excavation

QUESTION:

Alex,

In meeting with Jim Lambrian and electrician onsite today, there is approx. 180 LF of additional
excavation in regard to site electric.

. Please advise how to proceed either on T & M basis or lump sum per LF,

Thank you

Christine M. Conway
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Alex Galanos

From: Dane Hanson <dhanson@eecne.com>

Sent: Friday, September 16, 2022 2:34 PM

To: Alex Galanos; Jim Lambrianidis

Cc: James Cusolito; Mike Sacco; Tim Caggiano; CM Conway Construction
Subject: FW: BHS Third Floor - RFI 137

Attachments: RFI 137 Explanation.pdf

HI Alex,

The attached RFI Explanation looks like it was altered in the official response for 137 and appears to be closed. The
green line circuitry was not included in the official response.

GGD’s response doesn’t take into account he EX15’s and 16’s. How are those supposed to be homerunned with no
trenching? Also, the right side EX-14’s will now need to be trenched into the building at the bottom right of the plan.

The trenching needs to be as shown on the attached plan for all the lights to be properly circuited.
Thank you,

-Dane

From: Dane Hanson

Sent: Thursday, September 15, 2022 10:08 AM

To: Alex Galanos <agalanos@lambrian.com>; Mike Sacco <msacco@eecne.com>; Tim Caggiano
<TCaggiano@eecne.com>

Cc: James Cusolito <jcusolito@lambrian.com>; Jim Lambrianidis <jlambrianidis@lambrian.com>; CM Conway
Construction <ccmconway@aol.com>

Subject: RE: BHS Third Floor - RFI 137

Hi Alex,
All of these lights are to be home-runned to panel MEL1S. This is located centrally towards Greenough Street.

There are three separate homeruns in MEL1S as called out on EQ03. In the field, Josh has 3 pipes to pick up these three
different circuits and will be utilizing the same trench for these pipes until they branch out to the EX15/EX16 fixtures and
the far side EX14 fixtures.

Please reference the attached marked-up drawing showing the three pipe runs in different colors. What CM is showing
is correct and hecessary for the circuitry scheme Josh is pursuing in the field.

o e

F=—MEL1S-25- "~ -

/U VIA RELAY PANEL- -

T TIMECLOCK "ON/QFF!

This arrow symbol =TT 77 Cindicates a wiring homerun is needed back to the panel indicated. The

engineered drawings leave this up to means and methods on how the EC in the field will achieve that end state.

Thank you,



-Dane

From: Alex Galanos <agalanos@lambrian.com>

Sent: Thursday, September 15, 2022 8:42 AM

To: Mike Sacco <msacco@eecne.com>; Dane Hanson <dhanson@eecne.com>; Tim Caggiano <TCaggiano@eecne.com>
Cc: James Cusolito <jcusolito@lambrian.com>; Jim Lambrianidis <jlambrianidis@lambrian.com>; CM Conway
Construction <ccmconway@aol.com>

Subject: RE: BHS Third Floor - RF1 137

This message originated from an External Source. Please use caution when opening Link or
Attachments.

Mike and Dane,

We sent out an RFI 137 requesting additional excavation for underground electrical installation at stage are.
The Architect does not agree with it (see below)

Could you please explain why you need extra electrical there?
Thank you,

ALEX GALANOS
Project Manager / Estimator

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street

Canton, MA 02021
T.781-461-1100

F. 781-461-9885

From: Jim Lambrianidis <jlambrianidis@lambrian.com>

Sent: Thursday, September 15, 2022 7:08 AM

To: CM Conway Construction <ccmconway@aol.com>; Alex Galanos <agalanos@lambrian.com>
Cc: James Cusolito <jcusolito@lambrian.com>

Subject: RE: BHS Third Floor - RF1 137

Alex,

Have the electrician explain why additional excavation is needed they think a loop is not required. Please call me.

JAMES LAMBRIANIDIS
President

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street

Canton, MA 02021



T.781-461-1100
F. 781-461-9885

From: CM Conway Construction [mailto:ccmconway@aol.com]

Sent: Wednesday, September 14, 2022 3:41 PM

To: Alex Galanos <agalanos@lambrian.com>

Cc: Jim Lambrianidis <ijlambrianidis@lambrian.com>; James Cusolito <jcusolito@lambrian.com>
Subject: Re: BHS Third Floor - RFI 137

Alex,

The issue is not with Conway not being able to construct per plan but with Electrician requiring additional

excavation and backfill that is not on the contract drawing. | suggest getting the Electrician involved here so we

may complete all underground work to enable installation of concrete / brick paver work. As stated before Conway can
perform

added work to our scope on a T&M or lump sum basis. Please advise.

C.M. Conway Construction, Inc.
www.cmconwayconstruction.com
tel. 781.334.2368

----- Original Message-----

From: Alex Galanos <agalanos@lambrian.com>

To: Bob Conway - CM Conway <ccmconway@aol.com>

Cc: Jim Lambrianidis <jlambrianidis@lambrian.com>; James Cusolito <jcusolito@lambrian.com>
Sent: Wed, Sep 14, 2022 1:53 pm

Subject: FW: BHS Third Floor - RFI 137

Bob,
could you ease review and respond to Architect's question below?
Thank you

Alex

Sent from my Verizon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone

-------- Original message --------

From: Colleen de Matta <CdeMatta@rawnarch.com>

Date: 9/14/22 14:37 (GMT-05:00)

To: Alex Galanos <agalanos@lambrian.com>, James Cusolito <jcusolito@lambrian.com>, Jim Lambrianidis
<jlambrianidis@lambrian.com>

Cc: Andrew Jonic <Adonic@rawnarch.com>, "Josh Burgel (josh@lemonbrooke.com)" <Josh@lemonbrooke.com>,
Christian Boran <cboran@lemonbrooke.com>

Subject: BHS Third Floor - RFI 137

Hi Alex,



Is there a reason Conway is unable to construct the electrical lines per the drawings?

Per my conversation with GGD, there is no need for the back-stage line to connect with the EX14 lines — the line connects
to the building separately.

Please reference E003 and let me know if there is additional information on the issue.

Thanks,
Colleen

Colleen de Matta, LEED AP BD+C
Designer

d. 617 598 3343

c. 319 594 8896

VRLLIAN RO A5500ES 1
27 School Street

Second Floor

Boston, MA 02108

t. 617.423.3470
www.rawnarch.com




LAMIBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: {781) 461-1100 / Fax: {781) 461-9885

October 21, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #51

OBIECT:
HVAC - DAVISON:
Balancing per Field Bulleting 18.

| tem # | DESCRIPTION ['unit | arv | $/unit | subtotal Subtotal TOTAL |

Quote:
See DAVISON's Quote, dated 10/21/22 LS 1 $8,091.00  $8,091.00
Labor: ADD
NONE $0.00

TOTAL $8,091.00
G.C. Fees (5%) - ADD % 5.00% $404.55

SUBTOTAL $8,495.55

Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $127.43

TOTAL $8,622.98

SAY: $8,623.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Eight Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Three Dollars.

Recommended for approval by the Town of
Brookline

Sincerely, 10/28/2022 Ag[_} é{ —

Andrew Jonic
Alex Galanos - Project Manager William Rawn Associates
Lambrian Construction, Corp



Davison Co..Inc

"Contractors specializing in HVAC since 1986"

90 Clarendon Ave

Somerville, MA 02144
Tel: 617-666-3174

Fax: 617-776-9535

Davisoncompany.net
David.cacciola@gmail.com

Date: 10/21/22

Request For Proposal

RFP #018

To: Lambrian Construction Inc

ATTN: Alex Galons

Address:

420 Turnpike Street

Canton, MA 02021

Phone:  7g1_461-1100

Project Information:

Architect / Engineer [/ Owner

Singnature & Date:
David Cacciola  10/21/22

Authorized By: David Cacciola Ill Vice President

Thank you for your business!

. . . WRA, Architects GGD Town of Brookline
Brookline High School Expansion 27 School St, #2 375 Faunce Corner Rd  High School
Boston, MA 02108 Dartmouth MA 02747 Brookline, 02445
Description - . . ; iR e e
This proposal coincides with field bulletin #018 which includes
TAB in additional classrooms
Labor Totals
HVAC Technician. 16hrs @ $89.88 plus 29% burden = $116 per hour $1,856
Sub Contractor
American Testing & Balancing (attached) $5,500
Additional Notes: Sub Total 7,356
Work will be done after 3
P Max allowed mark up 10% 3735
$8,091

1




AMERICAN NEBB

TEST AND BALANCE, INC. 335R Washington Street Cettification #3111
Norwell, MA 02081
Tel. 781-987-1047
Fax. 781-987-1483

AIR & HYDRONIC BALANCE QUOTATION

DATE: October 21, 2022

PROJECT: |Brookline High School

Field Bulletin 051
Brookline, Ma.

PLAN DATE: 8/3/2022

[PROPOSED SCOPE OF WORK: |AIR BALANCE PER THE PLANS

-PRICING IS BASED ON THE ADDITIONAL TAB BEING PERFORMED AS SHOWN IN THE BLUE
OUTLINED AREAS PER FIELD BULLETIN 018

‘PRICING 1S BASED ON THE WORK BEING PERFORMED 3PM-10PM MON-FRI

TOTAL $5,500.00 BASE PRICE IQUOTED BY:A NORRIS|
FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS

QUALIFICATIONS:
PRICING IS BASED ON THE WORK BEING COMPLETED AS A SINGLE PHASE PROJECT
PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE DUCT AIR LEAKAGE TESTING
PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE A PRE-DEMO SURVEY
CONTROL SUPPORT PROVIDED BY OTHERS AS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE TAB
A LIFT WILL BE PROVIDED BY OTHERS AS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THE TAB
NO BELTS AND SHEAVES
NO OVERTIME
ADDITIONAL MOBILIZATIONS TO PERFORM COMMISSIONING CHECKOUT WORK IS
NOT INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE - CY SUPPORT WILL BE BILLED SEPARATELY FROM
BASE PRICE IF REQUIRED
American Test & Balance, Inc. (ATAB) reservs the right, at the discretion of ATAB to require FULL payment when
submitting final HVAC Test and Balance Report. Above pricing is based on project systems to be 100% complete
and operational when TAB work is scheduled. If systems are not complete - downtime will be billed on an houly basis.
Pricing is valid for 60 days.




LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: (781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

October 21, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Recommended for approval by the Town of
Brookline. This change was a Co-Chairs /

Project: Owner request
BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS i A_L} é .
115 Greenough Street 10/28/2022 k
BROOKLINE , MA 02445 Andrew Jonic
William Rawn Assoclates
PCO #52
OBJECT;

LAMBRIAN: Per Field Bulletin 23.
Remove Top of Lockers in Corridor.

| em #} DESCRIPTION ['unit | Qry | $/unit | Subtotal Subtotal | TOTAL
Materials: ADD
Equipment + Cleaning Accessories LS 1 $100.00 $100.00
Dumpster Fees LS 1 $50.00 $50.00
Subtotal $150.00 $150.00
Labor: ADD
Demo, Dispose and Clean Top of Lockers
1 Labor @ $68.85/hr hrs 8 $68.85 $550.80
Insurance and Tax on Labor {30%) % 30% $165.24
Subtotal $716.04
G.C. Fees (15%) - ADD % 15.00% $107.41
Subtotal $823.45
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $12.35
SUBTOTAL $835.80 $835.80
TOTAL $985.80
SAY: $986.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT:

Sincerely,

Alex Galanaos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp

Nine Hundred Eighty Six Dollars.




LAMBRIAN CONSTRUCTION Corp.
General Contractors
420 Turnpike Street - CANTON, MA 02021
Tel: {781) 461-1100 / Fax: (781) 461-9885

October 27, 2022

WILLIAM RAWN ASSOCIATES, Architects Inc.
27 School Street
BOSTON, MA 02108

Project:

BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL - 3RD FLOOR RENOVATIONS & QUAD REPAIRS
115 Greenough Street

BROOKLINE , MA 02445

PCO #53

OBJECT:
C.M. CONWAY:

Remove and Dispose of (4)ea. Existing Concrete Light Bases due New cast-in-Place Bases (per RFis 136 and 147).

fitem# | DESCRIPTION [unit | Qv | $/unit ]

subtotal | Subtotal |  TOTAL |
Quote:
See C.M.CONWAY's Proposal
PCO#14, dated 10/26/22 LS 1 $2,244,00  $2,244.00
Labor: ADD
NONE $0.00
TOTAL $2,244.00
G.C. Fees (5%} - ADD % 5.00% $112.20
SUBTOTAL $2,356.20
Bond Fee (1.5%) - ADD % 1.50% $35.34
TOTAL $2,391.54
SAY: $2,392.00

TOTAL ADD AMOUNT: Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Two Dollars.

Sincerely,

Alex Galanos - Project Manager
Lambrian Construction, Corp

Recommended far approval by the Town of

Brookline. This change was a Co-Chairs /

Owner request

10/28/2022
Andrew Jonic
William Rawn Associates

IR
T



TEL: 781-334-2368

’ S FAX: 781-334-4642
. ' ‘ EXCAVATORS @ EQUIPMNT RENTALS Ccmconway@agl.corn

1.Conway
' 1 P.Q. Box 14 Lynrfield, MA 01540

\_ Construction Inc

October 26, 2022

Lambrian Construction Corp.
420 Turnpike Street
Canton, MA 02021

ATTN: Alex Galanos

RE: T& M
REMOVE & DISPOSE OF EXCESS LIGHT BASES

WORK ORDER # DATE: October 26, 2022

PCO# 014
1.) Cat Excavator 2.0 hrs. @ $300.00 per hr. $ 600.00
2.} Laborer 2.0 hrs. ea. @ 95.00 per hr. $ 190.00
3.} Dump truck 6.0 HRS, @ $125.00 PER HR. $ 750.00
4.) Disposal S 500.00

5.} Sub-total: $2,040.00
6) OH&P $ 204.00
7.} TOTAL $2,244.00
8.)



